





[TSTARTS WITH
A DREAM

The FROST venture is a reminder that there is still room for new innovative companies
in this field, companies that listen to their clients and their needs in a changing world
and are willing to adapt and carve out a specific niche in our increasingly over-designed
world.

This third edition is just as exciting as the first two editions. We always aim to remain a
work in progress, stay innovative and create new exciting products and fresh ideas for
interior design accessories.

Frost values are quality products, innovation and new design with a different point of view,
while remaining timeless and minimalistic. We want to stay ahead with modern, innovative
takes on bathroom accessories, wardrobe products, hardware and shelf systems.

Our longstanding business relationships make all our efforts worthwhile. | would like to
thank you for believing in Frost Denmark, whether you are a partner dealer, an architect
or private client. We appreciate your ongoing support and will strive to bring you more
engaging and eye-catching design products in the years to come.

There is cause for celebration with this third edition. We have moved into our brand new
headquarters and warehouse facilities which paves the way for a new & exciting future.
We have a 500 square-metre showroom facility and can welcome guests who wish to view
our complete product ranges.

Thank you for the trust and confidence you continue to show our company year after year.

With compliments
7

e f_*_"'r

=
Hans Jargen Frost
hjf@frost.dk






FROST

DENMARK

Established on June 1st 2002 by Hans Jorgen Frost, our story began with a vision
to create interior design accessories and architectural hardware where

WEDO

OUR UTMOST

to inspire architects, interior designers, and
anyone else who is looking for designs to
create complete solutions within bathroom,
kitchen and wardrobe interior design.

INDEPENDENT

DESIGNERS

At FROST, we believe independent designers
adds to our product development. They
inspire and encourage us to think ahead,
leading us into new product areas and new
product development and designs.
Successfully and due to this collaboration
we now offer several design series that
appeal to a broader range of the consumer
markets.

We are working with the experienced
Danish design company Bennelycke mdd,
and the design duo Busk+Hertzog.

Due to their design experience, we are able
to bring changes within our field.

At FROST we want to create the future.

PERFECT

INTERIOR DESIGN

SOLUTION

Having started from scratch in 2002, we
now offer a full range of interior designs.
We offer collections in many different
materials and shapes but with a single
design philosophy: Keep it simple. It is
better to surprise than to disappoint!!

Scandinavian design walks hand in hand with function.

THE

VISION

In the early days, a vision to become a
market leader and a trendsetting company
within interior design accessories, was too
big a dream too soon, we thought.

It never even crossed our minds, that we
would join the inner circle of established
design companies so quickly. We did not
expect to earn accolades or exhibit in
design centres, alongside the very besw
market-leading design, furniture and
hardware companies.

We now dare to dream big, and our vision
is to become the market leader. We work
tirelessly every single day, consistently
providing the best designs and products
to compliment your lifestyle and enhance
the feel-good factor in your lives.

THE

MISSION

We seek to make FROST the preferred
brand and product range, not only for
residential, office and hotel projects, but
also public and private building projects.
At FROST, we seek to be ahead of our
time. FROST’s vision is to be the most
innovative and trendsetting brand design
house. Our work is anchored in the
Scandinavian design philosophy, in which
the worlds best designers love to work.

THE

BRAND

VALUES

We aim to create high-quality design. We
are innovative and trustworthy. FROST is

the brand that never promises too much but

always gives you more than you expected.

ITTAKES1I0YEARS

TOBECOME AN

OVERNIGHT SUCCESS

Why did our business grow so quickly?
Can it continue to grow?

The answer is YES, primarily because we
will continue to produce our own designs
and products, and we will nurse our identity
and image. Our brand is highly respected
across the globe, because everyone at
FROST and all our partners worldwide,
work tirelessly to satisfy our customers’
needs.

OUR

GREATEST

ACHIEVEMENT

We have transformed our role in the market.
We were once an alternative supplier and
have now become the main supplier. This is
our greatest achievement.

Customers travel from all parts of the world
to visit us. They have confidence in us.
They can rely on us to supply the very best
products and services.






CONTENT

The Nine Frost Finishes......................... ... P8
Soap & Disinfectant Touch Free Dispenser..................ccccoei. pi1
PEDAL BIN ..o p19
MIRROR COlleCtioN ...........ooooiiiiiiiiiiii e p27
UNU SEIIS........ooiiiioceee e
BUKTO Series

NOVA2 Series

QUADRA SEIES ... p125
SIGNATURE ColleCtioN ...........c.ooooiiiiiiiiiiie e p137
LIVING COllECHION ..ot p149
HANGER ColleCtion ...t p165
NOVA SEIES ..ot p169
Architectural Hardware................................................... p179
Handles and Speciality Hardware ..., p195
INAEX oo p202

WWW.FROST.DK

7



THE
NINE
FROST
FINISHES

Brushed Stainless
Brushed Copper
Brushed Gold
Brushed Black

Polished Stainless
Polished Copper
Polished Gold

Matt Black
Matt White










SOAP & DISINFECTANT
TOUCH FREE DISPENSER

The FROST Soap & Disinfectant Touch Free Dispenser
is part of the NOVA2 series and consists of a touch free dispenser
and additional table and floor dispenser stands.

The refill container holds 500 ml liquid soap or hand disinfection gel,
equivalent to approx. 600 doses, and the dosage is released once when your
hand is held 5-10 cm below the dosage nozzle.

By choice the dispenser is either wall mounted or easily fixed
to the table and floor dispenser stands.

The FROST Soap & Disinfectant Touch Free Dispenser combines
hygiene with aesthetics and offers an elegant, minimalistic design solution

for the modern interior. Naturally the design compliments all FROST products.

The soap dispenser is available in all nine FROST finishes with the stands
in either Brushed Stainless, Matt Black or Matt White.

The FROST Soap & Disinfectant Touch Free Dispenser
is designed by Bonnelycke mdd.

=

reddot winner 2021



Left-hand side: NOVA2 Soap & Disinfectant Dispenser in the nine FROST finishes. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Soap
& Disinfectant Dispenser and Table Dispenser Stand, BUKTO Bench



WWW.FROSTDK 13







Left-hand side: NOVA2 Soap & Disinfectant Dispenser and Floor Dispenser Stand. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Soap

& Disinfectant Dispenser, Paper Dispenser and Paper Bin, MIRROR Framed 4131

WWW.FROST.DK 15



SOAP & DISINFECTANT

DISPENSER 4

touch free, with lock, 500 ml
wall / dispenser stands
Stainless Steel

Height: 217 mm

Diameter: 89 mm

—
—

Projection: 112 mm Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed

CC: 114 mm Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1978 N1978-BOC N1978-BMG N1978-BCB
Polished Polished Polished Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black
01978 N1978-C N1978-GO N1978-B

Matt
White
N1978-W

The dispenser stands are easily assembled
with the included mounting accessories and by choice,
the dispenser is as easily fixed to the stands.

To ensure stability both base and tube are made from stainless steel AISI 304.

FROST also offers manual use dispensers.
Please see specifics in NOVA2 and QUADRA series
in this catalogue or visit www.frost.dk.

=
reddot winner 2021

16



DISPENSER STAND 1

table, for soap & disinfectant |
dispenser 4 If
Stainless Steel
Height: 500 mm
Diameter: 032 / 9180 mm
Projection: 180 mm =
S —
Brushed Matt Matt
Stainless Black White
N1978-1 N1978-1-B N1978-1-W
DISPENSER STAND 2 '*
floor, for soap & disinfectant
dispenser 4 ¢
Stainless Steel
Height: 1200 mm
Diameter: @32 / 9250 mm
Projection: 250 mm
— = o W
Brushed Matt Matt
Stainless Black White
N1978-2 N1978-2-B N1978-2-W

WWW.FROST.DK 17






PEDAL BIN

Pedal bins are vital in modern interior design, and a highly visible feature in
every bathroom, kitchen and office. Our lifestyle requires high standards of hygiene
and functionality, and if you add ‘elegant design’ to the equation, the answer

is The FROST Pedal Bin.

Asking Beonnelycke mdd to design the pedal bin and include it in the deep
FROST product range was an obvious step for us to take. The FROST Pedal Bin has
strong roots in Danish design traditions, encapsulating the spirit of our time, and at the

same time, it blends perfectly into any contemporary interior.

The FROST Pedal Bin is your possibility to choose excellence.

The Pedal Bin is designed by Bennelycke mdd.

m @
[clele]n}
DESIGN

GERMAN

DESIGN Y

Awaro  GAVYLE  reddot award 2018
I64 2018

winner



Left and right-hand side: NOVA2 Pedal Bins with various lid finishes



SR Wy

O b s o

WWW.FROSTDK 21






Left-hand side: NOVA2 Pedal Bin open and seen from the top. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Pedal Bins with various lid finishes

WWW.FROSTDK 23




PEDAL BIN 250
6 Itr.

Stainless Steel

Height: 253 mm
Diameter: §230 mm
Projection: 300 mm

ol2

GERMAN
DESIGN (]}

aweRd B reddot award 2018
2019

winner

24

Matt Black /
Brushed Stainless
N3001-BB

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
N3001-PB

- e

e

Matt White /
Brushed Stainless
N3001-BW

1
IR

e

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
N3001-PW

Matt Black /
Brushed Copper
N3001-BBOC

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
N3001-CB

\-._._...-".
Matt White /

Brushed Copper
N3001-WBOC

a3

e

Matt White /
Polished Copper
N3001-CW

Matt Black /
Brushed Gold
N3001-BBMG

Matt Black /
Polished Gold
N3001-GB

.y q
\-._._...-".
Matt White /

Brushed Gold
N3001-WBMG

1
IR

e

Matt White /
Polished Gold
N3001-GW

Matt Black /
Brushed Black
N3001-BCB

Matt Black
N3001-B

e

Matt White
N3001-W



PEDAL BIN 350
10 ltr.

Stainless Steel

Height: 363 mm
Diameter: 230 mm
Projection: 300 mm

Matt Black /
Brushed Stainless
N3002-BB

w

—
Matt White /

Brushed Stainless
N3002-BW

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
N3002-PB

a3

—
Matt White /

Polished Stainless
N3002-PW

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
N3002-CB

‘o b

—
Matt White /

Polished Copper
N3002-CW

Matt Black /
Polished Gold
N3002-GB

Ty

—
Matt White /

Polished Gold
N3002-GW

- ] - - i
i r i

Matt Black
N3002-B

—
Matt White
N3002-W

PEDAL BIN 550
15 Itr.

Stainless Steel

Height: 539 mm
Diameter: 230 mm
Projection: 300 mm

Matt Black /
Brushed Stainless
N3003-BB

- gy

o S

Matt White /
Brushed Stainless
N3003-BW

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
N3003-PB

" —

o S

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
N3003-PW

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
N3003-CB

' n—

o S

Matt White /
Polished Copper
N3003-CW

Matt Black /
Polished Gold
N3003-GB

" w—

o S

Matt White /
Polished Gold
N3003-GW

Matt Black
N3003-B

o S

Matt White
N3003-W

WWW.FROST.DK 25






MIRROR
COLLECTION

We have designed a unique range of mirrors with fine details and a simplistic look.

The collection matches our finishes and will compliment products from across our entire range.

The mirrors are available in a variety of sizes and you can even create a ‘mirror wall’ using
multiple mirrors to suit your own style and needs.

The mirrors can be used in the hallway, bathroom, living room,
in fact any environment that you wish to!

WWW.FROST.DK 27






Left-hand side: MIRROR Framed 4135, 4136 and 4137, BUKTO Bench

Right-hand side: MIRROR Framed 4136

WWW.FROSTDK 29



Left-hand side: MIRROR Framed 4138, BUKTO Step Ladder and Bench

Right-hand side: MIRROR Framed 4130, 4131 and 4134



WWW.FROST.DK 31



MIRROR 4134

framed

Stainless Steel: Copper and Gold
Aluminium: Black and White

Diameter: @400 mm Brushed Brushed Polished Polished Matt Matt

Projection: 30 mm Copper Gold Copper Gold Black White

Design: Bgnnelycke mdd U4134-BOC U4134-BMG U4134-C U4134-GO U4134-B U4134-w

MIRROR 4130

framed

Stainless Steel: Copper and Gold

Aluminium: Black and White

Diameter: 600 mm

Projection: 30 mm Brushed Brushed Polished Polished Matt Matt

Design: Bannelycke mdd Copper Gold Copper Gold Black White
U4130-BOC U4130-BMG U4130-C U4130-GO U4130-B U4130-W

MIRROR 4142

framed

Stainless Steel: Copper and Gold

Aluminium: Black and White

Diameter: @800 mm

Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd Brushed Brushed Polished Polished Matt Matt
Copper Gold Copper Gold Black White
U4142-B0C U4142-BMG U4142-C U4142-GO U4142-8 U4142-w

MIRROR 4131

framed

Stainless Steel: Copper and Gold
Aluminium: Black and White
Diameter: 1000 mm
Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

32

Brushed Copper
U4131-B0OC

Matt Black
U4131-B

Brushed Gold
U4131-BMG

Matt White
U4131-W

Polished Copper
U4131-C

Polished Gold
U4131-GO



MIRROR 4140

framed, with magnifying mirror x 5
Aluminium

Diameter: 9600 / @145 mm

Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

Matt Black
U4140-B

Matt White
U4140-W

MIRROR 4141

framed, with magnifying mirror x 5
Aluminium

Diameter: 1000 mm / @145 mm
Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

Matt Black
U4141-B

Matt White
U4141-w

MIRROR 4138
framed

Aluminium

Height: 800 mm

Width: 500 mm
Projection: 30 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

Mounting: Horizontally or vertically Matt Black Matt White
U4138-B U4138-W

MIRROR 4139

framed

Aluminium

Height: 1400 mm

Width: 400 mm

Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

Mounting: Horizontally or vertically
Matt Black Matt White
U4139-B U4139-w

WWW.FROSTDK 33



MIRROR 4135

framed

Aluminium

Height: 600 mm

Width: 500 mm

Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Mounting: Horizontally or vertically

Matt Black Matt White
U4135-B U4135-W

MIRROR 4136

framed

Aluminium

Height: 500 mm

Width: 1000 mm

Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Mounting: Horizontally or vertically

Matt Black Matt White
U4136-B U4136-W

MIRROR 4137

framed

Aluminium

Height: 400 mm

Width: 1400 mm

Projection: 30 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Mounting: Horizontally or vertically

Matt Black Matt White
U4137-B U4137-W

MIRROR 4143
framed

Aluminium

Height: 1000 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 30 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

34

Matt Black Matt White
U4143-B U4143-W



MIRROR 4132
with shelf frame

Aluminium

Height: 400 mm

Width: 400 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 70 mm U4132-B U4132-W

Design: Bannelycke mdd

MIRROR 4133

with shelf frame

Aluminium

Height: 600 mm

Width: 400 mm

Projection: 70 mm Matt Black Matt White
Design: Bannelycke mdd U4133-B U4133-W
Mounting: Horizontally or vertically

MIRROR 4127
with shelf frame
Aluminium

Height: 500 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 110 mm Matt Black Matt White
Design: Bannelycke mdd U4127-B u4127-w
Mounting: Horizontally or vertically

MIRROR 4128

with shelf frame

Aluminium

Height: 900 mm

Width: 600 mm

Projection: 110 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Mounting: Horizontally or vertically

Matt Black Matt White
U4128-B U4128-wW

WWW.FROST.DK 35



MIRROR TB600 -
with bottom shelf

Aluminium

Height: 800 mm

Width: 600 mm

Projection: 120 mm

Design: Tengbom

Matt Black Matt White
TB600-B TB600-W
MAGNIFYING MIRROR f"\\
wall, one side magnifying x 5 " ]
Stainless Steel /
Height: 210 mm ]T-:""' \{l‘j
Projection: 40 / 250 mm
Mirror: @145 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Design: Bannelycke mdd Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N1942 01942 N1942-C N1942-GO N1942-B N1942-W
MAGNIFYING MIRROR \ ’“_'\
table, one side magnifying x 5 ' ‘r |
Stainless Steel & _,/'I
Height: 290 mm 1
Width: 160 mm I
Mirror: @145 mm \ .
Design: Bannelycke mdd — —
Brushed Polished
Stainless Stainless
N1943 01943

36



MIRROR 4122
table

Stainless Steel

Height: 208 mm

Width: 100 mm

Depth: 125 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

1Ll

-

Polished Polished Polished Matt a

Brushed
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
u4122 U4122-p U4122-C U4122-GO U4122-8 U4122-w
MIRROR 4120
with hook
Stainless Steel
Height: 160 mm
Width: 120 mm
Projection: 38 mm o
Mirror: @120 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Design: Bannelycke mdd Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
U4120 U4120-p U4120-C U4120-GO U4120-B U4120-w
MIRROR 4121
with hook
Stainless Steel
Height: 160 mm
Width: 80 mm
Projection: 38 mm o
Mirror: 120 x 80 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Design: Bannelycke mdd Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
U421 u4121-p u4121-C U4121-GO U4121-B u4121-w

WWW.FROSTDK 37



UNU Shelves and Shoe / Magazine Shelves

MIRROR Framed 4138
LIVING Chambersticks




UNU SERIES

UNU Modular System encompasses furnishing products for wardrobes, hallways, living rooms, bathrooms
or in any other room of your choice. The edging profile, characteristic of the series bestows a slender and elegant
look while providing endless possibilities for a well-defined and complete expression.

UNU Modular System is made from solid 4 mm aluminium with a powder coated finish in either
Matt Black or Matt White.

Since both UNU Shelves, Wardrobe and Wash Tables are mounted on the same wall bracket, all items can
be mixed and matched to suit your changing needs, the shelves may even be turned upside down.

UNU series is designed by Bennelycke mdd



UNU shelves in various heights, widths and depths







UNU
MODULAR
SYSTEM

- Consists of UNU Shelves, UNU Wardrobe and UNU Wash Tables
- Maximum shelf load is 40 kg
- Use the shelf connector for mounting shelves in a straight line




WWW.FROSTDK 43







UNU SHELVES

UNU Shelves are made from solid 4 mm aluminium, available in either
600 or 1000 mm lengths. In addition, a complementary smaller shelf is available,
as well as shoe / magazine shelves and gallery shelves.

Since both UNU Shelves, Wardrobe and Wash Tables are mounted

on the same wall bracket, all items can be mixed and matched to suit your
changing needs, the shelves may even be turned upside down.

WWW.FROSTDK 45



SHELF 4020
150 mm

Aluminium

Height: 150 mm
Width: 150 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

W

Matt Black
U4020-B

Matt White
U4020-w

SHELF 4021
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 150 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4021-B

Matt White
U4021-w

SHELF 4022
1000 mm
Aluminium

Height: 150 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4022-B

Matt White
U4022-w

SHELF 4023
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 150 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 300 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

)

Matt Black
U4023-B

Matt White
U4023-w

SHELF 4024
1000 mm
Aluminium

Height: 150 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 300 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

46

'

Matt Black
U4024-B

Matt White
U4024-w



HEIGHT
150

SHELF 4036

600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 150 mm

Width: 600 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 450 mm U4036-B U4036-W

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

SHELF 4037
1000 mm
Aluminium
Height: 150 mm
Width: 1000 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 450 mm U4037-B u4037-W
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

GALLERY SHELF 4043

600 mm

Aluminium "
Height: 150 mm

Width: 600 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 110 mm U4043-B U4043-W

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

GALLERY SHELF 4044

1000 mm

Aluminium

Height: 150 mm

Width: 1000 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 110 mm U4044-B U4044-w

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

WWW.FROST.DK 47



HEIGHT
250

SHELF 4025
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 250 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4025-B

Matt White
U4025-wW

SHELF 4026
1000 mm
Aluminium

Height: 250 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4026-B

Matt White
U4026-W

SHELF 4027
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 250 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 300 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4027-B

Matt White
U4027-w

SHELF 4028
1000 mm
Aluminium

Height: 250 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 300 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

48

Matt Black
U4028-B

Matt White
U4028-w



SHOE / MAGAZINE SHELF 4045

300 mm \
Aluminium

Height: 150 / 250 mm —
Width: 300 mm

Projection: 285 mm Matt Black Matt White

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm U4045-B U4045-w

SHOE / MAGAZINE SHELF 4038
600 mm L

Aluminium

Height: 150 / 250 mm ‘___...——l""
Width: 600 mm

Projection: 285 mm Matt Black Matt White

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm U4038-B U4038-w

1000 mm

Aluminium !

Height: 150 / 250 mm /
Width: 1000 mm

Projection: 285 mm Matt Black Matt White

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm U4039-B U4039-w

SHOE / MAGAZINE SHELF 4039 \

WWW.FROST.DK 49



HEIGHT
350

SHELF 4029
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 350 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4029-B

Matt White
U4029-W

SHELF 4030
1000 mm
Aluminium

Height: 350 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4030-B

Matt White
U4030-W

SHELF 4031
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 350 mm
Width: 600 mm
Projection: 300 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

3

Matt Black
U4031-B

Matt White
U4031-W

SHELF 4032
1000 mm
Aluminium

Height: 350 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 300 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

50

Matt Black
U4032-B

Matt White
U4032-W



WALL INFILL PANEL 4040
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 350 mm

Width: 600 mm

Panel thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black Matt White
U4040-B U4040-w

WALL INFILL PANEL 4041

1000 mm

Aluminium

Height: 350 mm

Width: 1000 mm

Panel thickness: 4 mm
Matt Black Matt White
U4041-B U4041-w

SHELF CONNECTOR
Aluminium

Diameter: @50 mm

Projection: 12 mm

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black
U4042-B

Matt White
U4042-wW

WWW.FROST.DK 51



ed 4130 and 4134

G Chamberstick




UNU WARDROBE

UNU Wardrobe is made from solid 4 mm aluminium available in either
600 or 1000 mm lengths. In addition, a smaller coat rack and hangers are available.
The hooks and the hanger bar in various finishes, completes the wardrobe system.

Since both UNU Shelves, Wardrobe and Wash Tables are mounted

on the same wall bracket, all items can be mixed and matched to suit your
changing needs, the shelves may even be turned upside down.

WWW.FROSTDK 53



COAT RACK 200
with bar and 2 hooks
Aluminium / Stainless Steel
Height: 150 mm

Width: 200 mm

Projection: 300 mm

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

B

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
U4016-B

—

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
U4016-w

E B BJ

Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
U4016-CB U4016-GB U4016-BB

Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Copper Polished Gold
U4016-CW U4016-GW

COAT RACK 600
with bar and 4 hooks
Aluminium / Stainless Steel
Height: 150 mm

Width: 600 mm

Projection: 300 mm

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

54

O e e

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
U4003-B

— |

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
U4003-w

Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
U4003-CB U4003-GB U4003-BB
T—— T—— |

- L:‘-'l-—-"‘" = e
Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Copper Polished Gold

U4003-CW U4003-GW



COAT RACK 1000
with bar and 6 hooks
Aluminium / Stainless Steel
Height: 150 mm

Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 300 mm

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

B

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
U4017-B

B

Matt Black /
Polished Gold
U4017-GB

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
U4017-W

Matt White /

Polished Gold
U4017-GW

P

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
U4017-CB

P |

Matt Black /
Polished Black
U4017-BB

Matt White /
Polished Copper
U4017-CW

WWW.FROST.DK 55



MIRROR WITH MOUNTING
for mirror shelf

Height: 950 mm

Width: 600 mm

Projection: 5 mm

U3009

MIRROR SHELF
Aluminium

Height: 150 mm

Width: 600 mm
Projection: 150 mm
Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

Matt Black Matt White
U4001-B U4001-w

WALL RACK

with 5 hooks
Aluminium / Stainless Steel
Height: 150 mm

Width: 600 mm

Projection: 150 mm

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm

56

Matt Black / Matt White /
Polished Stainless Polished Stainless
U4002-B U4002-w



HANGER 4
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm

Width: 460 mm
Depth: 40 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
U3013 U3013-C U3013-GO U3013-BB
ey FaT i) 'ath
HANGER 4 SET LU Gl LV
3 pcs. a set

Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm

Width: 460 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
Depth: 40 mm U3013-3 U3013-3-C U3013-3-GO U3013-3-BB
HANGER 8 0 0 0
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm
Width: 460 mm
Depth: 40 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
U3014 U3014-C U3014-GO
HANGER 8 SET )OO 000 0QQC
3 pcs. a set
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm
Width: 460 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
Depth: 40 mm U3014-3 U3014-3-C U3014-3-GO

WWW.FROST.DK 57



.'-ﬂ' I‘
\

]
UNU Wash Table and Brackets

Left and right-hand side:‘".

BUKTO Hook and Sjﬁp Ladder

MIRROR Framed 4134 and 4130

NOVA2 Pedal Bin L
'




UNU WASH TABLES

UNU Wash Tables are made from solid 6 mm aluminium available in either
600 or 1000 mm lengths. The maximum shelf load of 80 kg - additional weight capacity
is possible by use of brackets. Ceramic sink is not included.

Since both UNU Shelves, Wardrobe and Wash Tables are mounted
on the same wall bracket, all items can be mixed and matched to suit your
changing needs, the shelves may even be turned upside down.

WWW.FROSTDK 59



WASH TABLE 4071
600 mm

Aluminium

Height: 250 mm

Width: 600 mm

Projection: 450 mm

Shelf Thickness: 6 mm

Matt Black
U4071-B

Matt White
u4071-w

WASH TABLE 4072
1000 mm

Aluminium

Height: 250 mm

Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 450 mm

Shelf Thickness: 6 mm

Matt Black
U4072-B

Matt White
U4072-W

WASH TABLE 4074
1000 mm

Aluminium

Height: 250 / 344 mm
Width: 1000 mm
Projection: 500 mm

Shelf Thickness: 6 mm

60

Matt Black
U4074-B

Matt White
U4074-w



BRACKET S1
for wash tables
Stainless Steel
Width: 25 mm

Height: 130 mm Polished Stainless Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 430 mm $1.430.40 $1.430.75 51.430.76
BRACKET S3

for wash tables

Stainless Steel i\r N E,

Width: 25 mm

Height: 130 mm Polished Stainless Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 430 mm §3.430.40 §3.430.75 §3.430.76

WWW.FROST.DK 61



MOUNTING
INSTRUCTIONS

UNU Shelves, Wardrobe and Wash Tables
Due to the mounting it is possible to mount shelves upside down




MOUNTING
INSTRUCTIONS

UNU Coat Racks

WWW.FROSTDK 63



reddot winner 2020



BUKTO SERIES

BUKTO is the elegant free standing clothing system with the
highest degree of flexibility. Clothes stands with castors make it perfect
for conferences, meeting rooms, dressing rooms, hallways or
for in-store product presentation.

The BUKTO shelf system introduces seamless shelf location for
maximum flexibility. This makes it an obvious choice anywhere you need
to change the space between shelves without compromising the looks
of the whole. Use the BUKTO shelf system in your kitchen,
living room, dressing room or any store.

All stands are made from steel with a Matt Black or Matt White
powder coated finish. The stainless steel top bars in Polished Stainless,
Polished Gold, Polished Copper or Polished Black finish make it easy to

match with existing interior whilst making a personal statement.

The BUKTO series is designed by Bennelycke mdd






Left and right-hand side: BUKTO Step Ladders

WWW.FROSTDK 67






I

-
e

|
- |
F

Left-hand side: BUKTO Stools and Bench. Right-hand side: BUKTO Stools, Bench and Table Stand,
LIVING Vase and Candlesticks, MIRROR With Shelf Frame 4127 and 4128

WWW.FROSTDK 69



LADDER |
Steel / Stainless Steel
Height: 1515 mm
Width: 580 mm
— — — —
L L L L —
Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
U6009-B U6009-CB U6009-GB U6009-BB
| ] | ] | ]
Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
U6009-W U6009-CW U6009-GW
STEP LADDER 6201 S
T
folding ;
Aluminium / Steel 1
Height: 465 mm
Width: 370 mm
Projection: 398 mm
Maximum load is 120 kg Matt Black Matt White
U6201-B U6201-w
STEP LADDER 6200
———e—
folding [

Aluminium / Steel
Height: 706 mm

Width: 370 mm
Projection: 558 mm
Maximum load is 120 kg

&, .
Matt Black Matt White
U6200-B U6200-W

sl reddot winner 2020

70



HOOK 6032

incl. detachable double hook
Stainless Steel

Diameter: 25/ 032 mm

Width: 90mm

2 X 4 2

Projection: 60 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
U6032 U6032-P U6032-C U6032-GO U6032-B U6032-W
STOOL 6301 I
Stainless Steel
Height: 450 mm
Width: 370 mm
Depth: 185 mm
Matt Black Matt White
U6301-B U6301-W
STOOL 6302 TTT
Stainless Steel
Height: 630 mm
Width: 370 mm
Depth: 185 mm
Matt Black Matt White
U6302-B U6302-W
BENCH 6303 I————
Stainless Steel '
Height: 450 mm
Width: 1400 mm
Depth: 185 mm
Matt Black Matt White
U6303-B U6303-W

WWW.FROST.DK 71



Left-hand side: BUKTO Clothes Stands, Bottom Shelf, Mirrors and Hooks

Right-hand side: BUKTO Clothes Stands and Bottom Shelf



'O CLOTHES STANDS

\es Stands is an elegant free standing clothing system

¢ (;f of flexibility. Clothes stands with castors make it perfect
' "l es, meeting rooms, dressing rooms, hallways or

, or in-store product presentation.

WWW.FROSTDK 73



CLOTHES STAND 6002
Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 1500 mm

Width: 628 mm

Projection: 300 mm

.

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
U6002-B

]

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
U6002-w

- :._....‘ .
Matt Black /

Polished Copper
U6002-CB

1

Matt White /
Polished Copper
U6002-CW

- :""..- -~
Matt Black /

Polished Gold
U6002-GB

1

Matt White /
Polished Gold
U6002-GW

- :""..- -~
Matt Black /

Polished Black
U6002-BB

CLOTHES STAND 6003
Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 1500 mm

Width: 1028 mm

Projection: 300 mm

74

o
- I:".—’-’
Matt Black /

Polished Stainless
U6003-B

1

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
U6003-W

o
- I:".—’-’
Matt Black /

Polished Copper
U6003-CB

1

Matt White /
Polished Copper
U6003-CW

o
- I:".—’-’
Matt Black /

Polished Gold
U6003-GB

1

Matt White /
Polished Gold
U6003-GW

--r"""’

Matt Black /
Polished Black
U6003-BB



CLOTHES STAND 6004
with castors

Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 1560 mm

Width: 638 mm

Projection: 450 mm

vy
Matt Black /

Polished Stainless
U6004-B

]

e ¥
Matt Black /

Polished Copper
U6004-CB

7

e ¥ e ¥

Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Gold Polished Black
U6004-GB U6004-BB

]

CLOTHES STAND 6005
with castors

Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 1560 mm

Width: 1038 mm

Projection: 450 mm

L1 L L
¥y oy oy
Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
U6004-w U6004-CW U6004-GW
[

1__‘,,-"'1

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
U6005-B

|“"=-——$

Yo

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
U6005-W

1_{,.-"1

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
U6005-CB

1

.

Matt White /
Polished Copper
U6005-CW

1_{,.-"1 1__{,.)"1

Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Gold Polished Black
U6005-GB U6005-BB

1

2

Matt White /
Polished Gold
U6005-GW

WWW.FROST.DK 75



CLOTHES STAND 6010
with castors and top shelf
Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 1575 mm

Width: 1038 mm

Projection: 450 mm

1__(.-"'1

1_{,.)'"1

1_{,.)'"1

'f)

Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
U6010-B U6010-CB U6010-GB U6010-BB
Sl =% =%
bl b~ b~
Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
U6010-w U6010-CW U6010-GW
BOTTOM PLATE 6004-1
for clothes stands 6002/6004 -’
Steel
Height: 12 mm Matt Black Matt White
Width: 568 mm U6004-1-B U6004-1-W
Projection: 380 mm
BOTTOM PLATE 6005-1
for clothes stands 6003/6005/6010
Steel
Height: 12 mm
Width: 968 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 380 mm U6005-1-B U6005-1-W

76



EXTENSION

for clothes stands
Steel / Stainless Steel
Height: 200 mm
Diameter: @32 mm

- &
Matt Black Matt White
U6000-20-B U6000-20-W
HOOK 6000
for clothes stands, 2 pcs. a set ' '
Steel
Height: 84 mm
Width: 30 mm Matt Black Matt White
Projection: 82 mm U6000-B U6000-W
MIRROR 6008 -
for clothes stands |
Plastic
Height: 1085 mm
Width: 300 mm
Matt Black Matt White
U6008-B U6008-w

WWW.FROST.DK 77



TABLE STAND 6006 —_
Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 700 mm

Width: 628 mm

Projection: 300 mm

Matt Black /

Polished Stainless
U6006-B

]

]

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
U6006-CB

1

]

Matt Black /
Polished Gold
U6006-GB

1

Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
U6006-W U6006-CW U6006-GW

TABLE TOP FITTING

for towel / table stand, 2 pcs. a set ~

Stainless Steel .-f.'f

Width: 30 mm

Projection: 84 mm Matt Black Matt White

U6006-1-B

78

U6006-1-w



BUKTO Table Stand, LIVING Candlesticks

WWW.FROST.DK 79






BUKTO SHELF STANDS

BUKTO Shelf Stands introduces seamless shelf location for maximum flexibility.
This makes it an obvious choice anywhere you need to change the space between shelves without
compromising the looks of the whole. Use the BUKTO Shelf Stands in your kitchen,
living room, dressing room or any store.

WWW.FROSTDK 81



SHELF STAND 6060
flexible stand height
Steel / Stainless Steel
Height: 1570 mm

Width: 638 mm

Projection: 450 mm

Matt Black Matt White
U6060-B U6060-W

SHELF 6060-638
600 mm, for shelf stand 6060
Aluminium

=

Height: 23 mm Matt Black Matt White
Width: 638 mm U6060-638-B U6060-638-W
Projection: 450 mm

SHELF 6060-1038

1000 mm, for shelf stand 6060 "

Aluminium

Height: 23 mm Matt Black Matt White

Width: 1038 mm
Projection: 450 mm

U6060-1038-B

U6060-1038-W

SHELF 6061-638
600 mm, bend, for shelf stand 6060
Aluminium

0

Height: 80 mm Matt Black Matt White
Width: 638 mm U6061-638-B U6061-638-W
Projection: 450 mm

SHELF 6061-1038

1000 mm, bend, for shelf stand 6060

Aluminium

Height: 80 mm Matt Black Matt White

Width: 1038 mm
Projection: 450 mm

82

U6061-1038-B

U6061-1038-W



Shelves may be moved seamlessly and positioned at any height

Shelf Thickness is 3 mm and maximum shelf load is 40 kg

TROLLEY

stand incl. three shelves
Steel / Stainless Steel

Height: 825 mm

Width: 638 mm

Projection: 450 mm

Matt Black
U6100-B

Matt White
U6100-W

WWW.FROST.DK 83



NOVA2 Toilet Roll & Brush Holder, LIVING Chambersticks




NOVAZ SERIES

Bathroom, kitchen & wardrobe accessories. Consistent details such as the shadow edge between
the mounting surface, and the product compliments the discreet and complete series.

All elements are interpretations of the meeting between the stringent form, and the
cylindrical form - this is quite apparent on the hooks for the system.

The products are made from stainless steel 304 and designed by Bonnelycke mdd,
who, with a refined sense of simplicity, technical details and stylish fit, has managed to combine aesthetics

and function in one and create a range of quality products that will adorn any home.

The NOVA2 series is designed by Bennelycke mdd



[y

rfa

Left-hand side: NOVA2 Toilet Brushes, Toilet Roll Holders. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Soap
Dispenser and Hooks, MIRROR Framed With Magnifying Mirror 4141



WWW.FROST.DK 87






Left-hand side: NOVA2 Shower Wiper. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Magnifying Mirrors and Soap Dispenser,

UNU Shelf and Gallery Shelf 4044, LIVING Bowls

WWW.FROSTDK 89



Left-hand side: NOVA2 Towel Stand. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Towel Stand,

BUKTO Step Ladder, MIRROR Framed 4139



WWW.FROSTDK 91



TOILET BRUSH 1

floor, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush

Stainless Steel

Height: 415 mm

Diameter: 89 mm

1

Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1910 N1910-BOC N1910-BMG N1910-BCB
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01910 N1910-C N1910-GO N1910-B N1910-W
TOILET BRUSH 2
wall, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush
Stainless Steel
Height: 415 mm
Diameter: 89 mm
Projection: 114 mm
Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1911 N1911-BOC N1911-BMG N1911-BCB
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01911 N1911-C N1911-GO N1911-B N1911-W

92



TOILET BRUSH 9

floor, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush

Stainless Steel

Height: 365 mm

Diameter: @70 mm

Brushed
Stainless
N1970

Polished
Stainless
01970

Brushed
Copper
N1970-BOC

Polished
Copper
N1970-C

| |

Brushed Brushed

Gold Black

N1970-BMG N1970-BCB

Polished Matt Matt

Gold Black White
N1970-GO N1970-B N1970-W

TOILET BRUSH 10
wall, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush

Stainless Steel

Height: 365 mm

Diameter: @70 mm

Projection: 95 mm

=

Brushed
Stainless
N1971

e

Polished
Stainless
01971

#
i

Brushed
Copper
N1971-BOC

Polished

Copper

N1971-C

————
—

Brushed Brushed
Gold Black
N1971-BMG N1971-BCB

——
[

Polished Matt Matt
Gold Black White
N1971-GO N1971-B N1971-W

WWW.FROST.DK 93



—— — — —
TOILET ROLL &
BRUSH HOLDER
incl. black insert and
replaceable brush
Stainless Steel I
Height: 715 mm
Diameter: @200 / #89 mm
Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1948 N1948-B0OC N1948-BMG N1948-BCB
—_— —_— —— - ] p—
‘ E
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01948 N1948-C N1948-GO N1948-B N1948-W
REPLACEABLE BRUSH
Black Plastic
Diameter: @71 mm
for Toilet Brush 1 and 2 and
for Toilet Roll & Brush Holder
Diameter: @54 mm N1106.res.o N1970.res.o
for Toilet Brush 9 and 10 071 mm 051 mm

94



TOILET ROLL HOLDER 1
Stainless Steel

Height: 115 mm

Width: 145 mm

Projection: 40 mm

fa Lo

Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1909 N1909-BOC N1909-BMG N1909-BCB
‘-:i‘:-';j
i
|
——
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01909 N1909-C N1909-GO N1909-B N1909-W
TOILET ROLL HOLDER 2
for spare rolls
Stainless Steel
Height: 168 mm
- —
Projection: 100 / 120 mm
Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1912 N1912-BOC N1912-BMG N1912-BCB
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01912 N1912-C N1912-GO N1912-B N1912-W

WWW.FROST.DK 95



TOILET ROLL HOLDER 9
Stainless Steel

Diameter: @310 mm

Projection: 128 mm

Brushed
Stainless
N1972

Brushed
Copper
N1972-BOC

Brushed
Gold
N1972-BMG

Brushed
Black
N1972-BCB

i e
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01972 N1972-C N1972-GO N1972-B N1972-W
PAPER DISPENSER
Stainless Steel
Height: 325 mm
Width: 300 mm
Projection: 110 mm Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1944 N1944-BOC N1944-BMG N1944-BCB
F
- J
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01944 N1944-C N1944-GO N1944-B N1944-W



PAPER BIN
12 Itr.
Stainless Steel
Height: 400 mm

Width: 300 mm
Projection: 150 mm Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1945 N1945-B0C N1945-BMG N1945-BCB
' |
d
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01945 N1945-C N1945-GO N1945-B N1945-W
PAPER BIN 2
21 Itr.
Stainless Steel
Height: 600 mm
Width: 300 mm

Projection: 175 mm

Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1945-2 N1945-2-B0C N1945-2-BMG N1945-2-BCB

al

Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01945-2 N1945-2-C N1945-2-GO N1945-2-B N1945-2-W

WWW.FROSTDK 97



HYGIENE / WASTE BIN
3 Itr.

Stainless Steel

Height: 200 mm

Width: 235 mm

Projection: 119 mm

Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1974 N1974-BOC N1974-BMG N1974-BCB

Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01974 N1974-BOC N1974-BMG N1974-B N1974-W

MADAM CLAMP
Stainless Steel

Height: 30 mm

Width: 350 mm
Projection: 30 mm

FIsny

Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N1973 01973 N1973-C N1973-GO N1973-B N1973-W

TISSUE DISPENSER
wall and table

Stainless Steel

Height: 80 mm

Width: 248 mm

Depth: 124 mm

98

TP a .

Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed

Stainless Copper Gold Black

N1953 N1953-B0OC N1953-BMG N1953-BCB

Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White

01953 N1953-C N1953-GO N1953-B N1953-W



WWW.FROST.DK 99



SOAP DISPENSER 1
table, 150 ml

Stainless Steel

Height: 185 mm

Diameter: @55 mm
Projection: 93 mm

—

|

|

Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1926 N1926-B0OC N1926-BMG N1926-BCB
W W I i
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01926 N1926-C N1926-GO N1926-B N1926-W
SOAP DISPENSER 3
wall, with lock, 200 ml
Stainless Steel |
Height: 196 mm |
Diameter: 63 mm
Projection: 100 mm
CC: 110 mm
Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1939 N1939-BOC N1939-BMG N1939-BCB
w u ©
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01939 N1939-C N1939-GO N1939-B N1939-W

100



SOAP & DISINFECTANT
DISPENSER 4

touch free, with lock, 500 ml
wall / dispenser stands
Stainless Steel

Height: 217 mm

Diameter: @89 mm

I

ul

Projection: 112 mm Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
CC: 114 mm Stainless Copper Gold Black

N1978 N1978-BOC N1978-BMG N1978-BCB

m i

Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt

Stainless Copper Gold Black White

01978 N1978-C N1978-GO N1978-B N1978-W
DISPENSER STAND 1 | Including mounting accessories
table, for soap & disinfectant Stand is easy to assemble
dispenser 4 Dispenser is easily fixed to the stands
Stainless Steel
Height: 500 mm ) To ensure stability base and tube are
Diameter: @32 / 9180 mm h made from stainless steel AlSI 304
Projection: 180 mm Brushed Matt Matt

Stainless Black White

N1978-1 N1978-1-B N1978-1-W
DISPENSER STAND 2 ' . Including mounting accessories
floor, for soap & disinfectant r Stand is easy to assemble
dispenser 4 Dispenser is easily fixed to the stands
Stainless Steel
Height: 1200 mm To ensure stability base and tube are
Diameter: 032 / 9250 mm made from stainless steel AlSI 304
Projection: 250 mm

= ——

Brushed Matt Matt

Stainless Black White

N1978-1 N1978-2-B N1978-2-W

WWW.FROST.DK 101



SHOWER WIPER

incl. rubber hook & rubber strap
Stainless Steel / Black Silicone Rubber
Height: 217 mm

Width: 260 mm

Projection: 12 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

W/

Brushed Stainless
N1946

0

Brushed Black

W/

Brushed Copper
N1946-B0OC

0

Polished Stainless

W/

Brushed Gold
N1946-BMG

0

Polished Copper

N1946-BCB 01946 N1946-C
F
Polished Gold Matt Black Matt White
N1946-GO N1946-B N1946-W
SHOWER WIPER LONG ,
incl. rubber hook & rubber strap
Stainless Steel / Black Silicone Rubber
Height: 1115 mm
Width: 260 mm /
Projection: 12 mm F,
m Ly
Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Iy Brushed Gold
N1946-1 N1946-1-B0C N1946-1-BMG
™ f
\ \

102

Brushed Black
N1946-1-BCB

Polished Gold
N1946-1-GO

Polished Stainless
01946-1

Matt Black
N1946-1-B

Polished Copper 4
N1946-1-C

-’*.
g
—

Matt White
N1946-1-W



MAGNIFYING MIRROR
wall, one side magnifying x 5
Stainless Steel

Height: 210 mm

Projection: 40 / 250 mm

Mirror: @145 mm

0.9.0.0.0, ¢

Brushed
Stainless
N1942

Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01942 N1942-C N1942-GO N1942-B N1942-W

MAGNIFYING MIRROR
table, one side magnifying x 5
Stainless Steel

Height: 290 mm

Width: 160 mm

Mirror: @145 mm

P

-

Brushed
Stainless
N1943

O

P

Polished
Stainless
01943

MIRROR HOLDER 3
4 pcs. a set

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @28 mm
Projection: 33 mm

Mirror thickness: 3-6 mm

Lr
e

Stainless
N1932

L @5 @O @S . -
v e@n eguoege
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01932 N1932-C N1932-GO N1932-B N1932-W

SHELF CLAMP 5
2 pcs. a set

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @28 mm
Projection: 40 mm

Shelf Thickness: 6-10 mm

&=

Brushed
Stainless
N1933

TEEEETE Q@ =

Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01933 N1933-C N1933-GO N1933-B N1933-W

WWW.FROST.DK 103



SHOWER SHELF 6 fn i n n nr
Stainless Steel

Height: 700 mm
Width: 250 mm

Projection: 144 mm - e c “ L
i
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N1947 01947 N1947-C N1947-GO N1947-B N1947-W

SHOWER SHELF 2

corner, rectangular . b == =
Stainless Steel

Height: 48 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless

Width: 200 mm N1938 01938
Projection: 120 mm

SHOWER SHELF 3

Stainless Steel

Height: 48 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Width: 180 mm N1941 01941

Projection: 180 mm

104



SHOWER SHELF 1
Stainless Steel

Height: 48 mm

Width: 200 mm

Projection: 120 mm

==

Brushed Stainless
N1937

e

L

Brushed Copper
N1937-BOC

Brushed Gold
N1937-BMG

!

Brushed Black Polished Stainless Polished Copper
N1937-BCB 01937 N1937-C
I
- -—
Polished Gold Matt Black Matt White
N1937-GO N1937-B N1937-W
SHOWER SHELF 4
Stainless Steel
Height: 48 mm
Width: 360 mm
Projection: 120 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold
N1937-1 N1937-1-B0C N1937-1-BMG
Brushed Black Polished Stainless Polished Copper
N1937-1-BCB 01937-1 N1937-1-C
r\‘/".r/l
Polished Gold Matt Black Matt White
N1937-1-GO N1937-1-B N1937-1-W

WWW.FROST.DK 105



TOWEL BAR 3
600 mm, single
Stainless Steel

:—’,“«é"

b/)'

w’____,_.-—"“

Height: 028 Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

Width: 628 mm N1916-1 N1916-1-BOC N1916-1-BMG

Projection: 72 mm

Bar: @14 mm

CC: 600 mm ~/ b_/a«‘a‘ ~_/"'
Brushed Black Polished Stainless Polished Copper
N1916-1-BCB 01916-1 N1916-1-C
Polished Gold Matt Black Matt White
N1916-1-GO N1916-1-B N1916-1-W

TOWEL BAR 4

600 mm, double
Stainless Steel
Height: 028

Width: 628 mm
Projection: 122 mm
Bar: @14 mm

CC: 600 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1916-2

ﬁ‘

Polished Stainless
01916-2

TOWEL BAR 7
800 mm, single
Stainless Steel
Height: 028

Width: 828 mm
Projection: 72 mm
Bar: @14 mm

CC: 800 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1916-3

/«3"

Polished Stainless
01916-3

TOWEL BAR 8
800 mm, double
Stainless Steel
Height: 028

Width: 828 mm
Projection: 122 mm
Bar: @14 mm

CC: 800 mm

106

Brushed Stainless
N1916-4

fp‘

Polished Stainless
01916-4



TOWEL BAR 11

Stainless Steel :'h“"-—-h..- .-_____- -
Diameter: @35 mm
Projection: 405 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper
Bar: @14 mm N1975 N1975-BOC
Brushed Black Polished Stainless
N1975-BCB 01975
Polished Gold Matt Black
N1975-GO N1975-B
TOWEL STAND 1976 . -
Steel / Stainless Steel
Height: 550 / 750 mm '
Width: 680 mm
Projection: 175 mm
Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Stainless  Polished Copper ~ Polished Gold Polished Black
N1976-B N1976-CB N1976-GB N1976-BB
p—— |______ —
| L
Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Stainless  Polished Copper  Polished Gold
N1976-W N1976-CW N1976-GW
TOWEL STAND 1977 —_—
incl. black rubber feet
Stainless Steel 1
Height: 550 / 750 mm |
Width: 608 mm | i
Projection: 190 mm :
Polished Matt
Stainless Black
01977 N1977-B

WWW.FROST.DK 107






Left-hand side: NOVA2 Hooks. Right-hand side: NOVA2 Hooks, BUKTO Step Ladder

WWW.FROST.DK 109



HOOK 6

2 pcs. a set
Stainless Steel
Height: 23,5 mm
Width: @16 mm
Projection: 27 mm

ax
Brushed Stainless
N1901-1

&=

Brushed Black
N1901-1-BCB

L 4.4

Polished Gold
N1901-1-GO

=

Brushed Copper
N1901-1-BOC

L &4

Polished Stainless
01901-1

w

Matt Black
N1901-1-B

_J !
o=

Brushed Gold
N1901-1-BMG

«¥

Polished Copper
N1901-1-C

-.-"

Matt White
N1901-1-W

HOOK 6L

2 pcs. a set
Stainless Steel
Height: 32 mm
Width: @25 mm
Projection: 50 mm

110

&=
Brushed Stainless
N1901-2

==

Brushed Black
N1901-2-BCB

==

Polished Gold
N1901-2-GO

Brushed Copper
N1901-2-BOC

&=

Polished Stainless
01901-2

Matt Black
N1901-2-B

A,
il

Brushed Gold
N1901-2-BMG

&=

Polished Copper
N1901-2-C

- -

Matt White
N1901-2-W



HOOK 6L X 2
Stainless Steel
Height: 40 mm
Width: 220 mm
Projection: 52 mm

——

Brushed Stainless
N1902-1

==

Polished Stainless
01902-1

HOOK 6L X 4
Stainless Steel
Height: 40 mm
Width: 406 mm
Projection: 52 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1902-2

Polished Stainless
01902-2

DOOR STOP 1

floor / wall

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber
Height: 33 mm

Width: @28 mm

Projection: 55 mm

DOOR STOP 2

floor / wall

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber
Height: 33 mm

Width: @28 mm

Projection: 75 mm

C

Brushed Polished
Stainless Stainless
N1931 01931

Polished
Copper
N1931-C

S @ O

Polished Matt Matt
Gold Black White
N1931-GO N1931-B N1931-W

TLESI[JIIJW O

Brushed Polished
Stainless Stainless
N1931-1 01931-1

Polished
Copper
N1931-1-C

Polished Matt Matt
Gold Black White
N1931-1-GO N1931-1-B N1931-1-W

WWW.FROST.DK 111



WARDROBE / KITCHEN RAIL
1000 mm

Stainless Steel

Width: 1028 mm

Projection: 40 mm

Bar: @14 mm

CC: 1000 mm

/

Brushed Stainless
N1917-1

/

Polished Stainless
01917-1

WARDROBE / KITCHEN RAIL
extension

Stainless Steel

Width: 1000 mm

Projection: 40 mm

Bar: @14 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1917-2

/

Polished Stainless
01917-2

WARDROBE SHELF 1
600 mm

Stainless Steel

Height: 115 mm

Width: 625 mm

Projection: 300 mm

Bar: @14 mm

CC: 600 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1936

Polished Stainless
01936

WARDROBE SHELF 2
1000 mm

Stainless Steel

Height: 115 mm

Width: 1025 mm

Projection: 300 mm

Bar: @14 mm

CC: 1000 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1936-1

_—

Polished Stainless
01936-1

HOOK FOR BAR

for @14 mm bars, 4 pcs. a set
Stainless Steel

Height: 80 mm

Width: 4 mm

Projection: 35 mm

112

Brushed Stainless
N1907

Polished Stainless
01907



HALL STAND 1
Stainless Steel
Height: 1700 mm
Width: 360 mm

Foot: @300 mm

Brushed
Stainless
N1176

.
Polished

Stainless
01176

HALL STAND 2
wall

Stainless Steel
Height: 1700 mm
Projection: 350 mm
Foot: @100 mm

als

Brushed Stainless
N1177

WWW.FROST.DK 113






CARE COLLECTION

A FROST collection of care products that blends function and aesthetics into one.
The products are designed to fit toilets and bathrooms as well as entrances, staircases and waiting
areas - in private as well as in public spaces.

CARE collection is a part of the NOVA2 series and like this, most of the care products
are available in the nine FROST finishes: Brushed Stainless, Brushed Copper, Brushed Gold,
Brushed Black, Polished Stainless, Polished Copper, Polished Gold, Matt Black and Matt White.
The choice of finishes makes it easy to blend the products into existing interior.

CARE collection is designed by Bennelycke mdd






Left-hand side: CARE Grab Rail and BUKTO Ladder. Right-hand side: CARE Arm Support

with Toilet Roll Holder and with Cover Caps, NOVA2 Toilet Brush and Pedal Bin

WWW.FROST.DK 117



SEAT

foldable

Stainless Steel / Black Seat
Height: 145 mm

Width: 490 mm

Projection: 380 mm

=

Brushed Stainless

Polished Stainless

T

Polished Copper

N1963 01963 N1963-C
Polished Gold Matt Black Matt White
N1963-GO N1963-B N1963-W
ARM SUPPORT
foldable -
Stainless Steel -
Height: 190 mm
Width: 145 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold
Projection: 780 mm N1961 N1961-BOC N1961-BMG
Grip: @32 mm

118

J

Brushed Black
N1961-BCB

J

Polished Gold
N1961-GO

Polished Stainless
01961

Matt Black
N1961-B

Polished Copper
N1961-C

Matt White
N1961-W



TOILET ROLL HOLDER 7

ik
for arm support o
Stainless Steel
Height: 128 mm
Projection: 163 mm
Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1962 N1962-B0OC N1962-BMG N1962-BCB
|
\—______.
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01962 N1962-C N1962-GO N1962-B N1962-W
COVER CAPS
for arm support
Stainless Steel ﬂ ﬁ ﬁ i
Diameter: @42 mm
Projection: 42 mm Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed
Stainless Copper Gold Black
N1961-1 N1961-1-BOC N1961-1-BMG N1961-1-BCB
&€ @ & @ .
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01961-1 N1961-1-C N1961-1-GO N1961-1-B N1961-1-W

WWW.FROST.DK 119



GRAB RAIL 1
curved

Stainless Steel
Height: 239 mm

Width: 710 mm

Projection: 97 mm

Grip: 32 mm

CC: 630 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold
N1964 N1964-B0OC N1964-BMG
Brushed Black Polished Stainless Polished Copper
N1964-BCB 01964 N1964-C

1‘h
—

Polished Gold Matt Black Matt White
N1964-GO N1964-B N1964-W

GRAB RAIL 2

straight a

Stainless Steel Wg kﬁ% “___..--' @

Height: 80 mm

Width: 380 mm Brushed Brushed Brushed Brushed

Projection: 97 mm Stainless Copper Gold Black

Grip: @32 mm N1965 N1965-C N1965-GO N1965-BCB

CC: 300 mm
Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Copper Gold Black White
01965 N1965-C N1965-GO N1965-B N1965-W

BATH GRIP

300 mm __.._.ﬂf,:—e’ _._,_'_,f—a'

Stainless Steel

Height: 28 mm Brushed Polished
Width: 328 mm Stainless Stainless
Projection: 62 mm N1934 01934
Grib: @16 mm

CC: 300 mm

120



CARE Grab Rail, NOVA2 Toilet Roll & Brush Holder

WWW.FROST.DK 121



METHOD OF TESTING

To ensure that the CARE Collection is capable of withstanding heavy loads and conditions of every day use, the
products have been tested in accordance to the requirements of the European standard for technical aids for
disabled, BS/EN 12182:2012. We recommend all care products are installed on a solid wall.

Reinforcement should always be used if the wall is not stable. All tests are carried out on products mounted on
a solid, concrete wall, thus we cannot guarantee the same performance and durability if this is not observed.
For safety reasons, we recommend to check all bolt connections to ensure that no parts are loose and that all
attachment to the wall are intact.

SEAT AND ARM SUPPORT

Implementing a safety factor of 1.5 the sample was subjected to a static
proof load test with 150 kg, followed by a static overload test with 225 kg.
The sample withstood the static proof load and the static overload test
without fracture or collapse.

GRABRAILS

Implementing a safety factor of 1.5 the sample was subjected to a static
load; vertical load 3.43 kN (350 kg) followed by a horizontal load of 5.89
kN (600 kg). The sample withstood both the vertical and horizontal load
without fracture or collapse.



150 kg 150 kg

350 kg 350 kg

600 kg

600 kg

WWW.FROST.DK 123



QUADRA Hooks and Soap Dispenser

NOVA2 Tissue Dispenser and Pedal Bin




QUADRA SERIES

Kitchen, bathroom & wardrobe accessories.The products are made from stainless steel 304.
The proportional dimensions 8:5:3 define the QUADRA series
as architectural building elements.

When combined, the clean-cut and stylistically consistent details
forms a characteristic and well-defined system.

The QUADRA series is available in the six FROST finishes: Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless,
Polished Copper, Polished Gold, Matt Black and Matt White.

The QUADRA series is designed by Bennelycke mdd






QUADRA Shower Shelves, Mirror Holders, Soap Dispenser,

Hooks and Towel Bar, MIRROR Table 4122

WWW.FROST.DK 127







Left-hand side: QUADRA Hook and MIRROR Framed 4131. Right-hand side: QUADRA Toilet Brush,

Toilet Roll Holders, NOVA2 Pedal Bin and Tissue Dispenser

WWW.FROST.DK 129



TOILET BRUSH 1

floor, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush

Stainless Steel

Height: 415 mm

Diameter: 89 mm

Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03022.365.10 03022.365.25 03022.365.50 03022.365.60 03022.365.75 03022.365.76
TOILET BRUSH 2
wall, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush
Stainless Steel |
Height: 415 mm l
Diameter: 89 mm
Projection: 114 mm
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03023.365.10 03023.365.25 03023.365.50 03023.365.60 03023.365.75 03023.365.76
TOILET BRUSH 6
floor, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush
Stainless Steel
Height: 387 mm
Width: 90 mm
Projection: 90 mm
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03025.387.10 03025.387.25 03025.387.50 03025.387.60 03025.387.75 03025.387.76
TOILET BRUSH 7
wall, incl. black insert and
replaceable brush
Stainless Steel
Height: 387 mm
Width: 90 mm
Projection: 115 mm
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03026.387.10 03026.387.25 03026.387.50 03026.387.60 03026.387.75 03026.387.76

130



REPLACEABLE BRUSH
for toilet brushes
Black Plastic

N1106.res.o

TOILET ROLL HOLDER 3
Stainless Steel

Height: 100 mm

Width: 145 mm

Projection: 36 mm

Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03014.145.10 03014.145.25 (03014.145.50 (03014.145.60 03014.145.75 03014.145.76
TOILET ROLL HOLDER 4
for spare rolls
Stainless Steel
Height: 175 mm R ' i .
Width: 65 mm NJ
Projection: 130 mm
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
(03015.160.10 03015.160.25 (03015.160.50 (03015.160.60 03015.160.75 (03015.160.76

WWW.FROST.DK 131



SOAP DISPENSER 5
table, 150 ml

Stainless Steel

Height: 185 mm

Width: 60 mm

122l

Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03050.185.10 03050.185.25 03050.185.50 03050.185.60 03050.185.75 03050.185.76

SOAP DISPENSER 4
wall, 200 ml

Stainless Steel

Height: 196 mm

2111y

Width: 60 mm
Projection: 100 mm
CC: 110 mm
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03045.196.10 03045.196.25 03045.196.50 03045.196.60 03045.196.75 03045.196.76
HOOK 8 :
2 pcs. a set : F
Stainless Steel ‘ i * I I
Height: 36 mm '
Width: 14 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 22 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03012.022.10 03012.022.25 03012.022.50 03012.022.60 03012.022.75 03012.022.76
HOOK 8L " - '
aie oy o gl g gl | ]
Stainless Steel j
Height: 36 mm &
Width: 22 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 36 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
03012.036.10 03012.036.25 03012.036.50 03012.036.60 03012.036.75 03012.036.76
SHELF CLAMP 3
2 pcs. a set = - -
Stainless Steel * “ ﬁ “ ‘
Height: 22 mm
Width: 22 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 36 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White

Shelf Thickness: 4-10 mm Q3003.036.10 Q3003.036.25 Q3003.036.50 Q3003.036.60 Q3003.036.75 Q3003.036.76

132



SHELF CLAMP 6
adjustable, 2 pcs. a set
Stainless Steel

Width: 24 mm

Projection: 80 mm

Shelf Thickness: 10-30 mm

Brushed Stainless
03046.080.10

] &l

Polished Gold
03046.080.60

Polished Stainless
03046.080.25

Matt Black
(3046.080.75

—

Polished Copper
03046.080.50

Matt White
(3046.080.76

MIRROR HOLDER 5
4 pcs. a set

Stainless Steel

Height: 36 mm

Width: 22 mm

Projection: 22 mm

Mirror Thickness: 3-10 mm

Brushed Stainless
Q3021.022.10

Polished Gold
03021.022.60

Polished Stainless
Q3021.022.25

Matt Black
Q3021.022.75

Polished Copper
03021.022.50

Matt White
Q3021.022.76

WWW.FROST.DK 133



TOWEL BAR 5
600 mm, single
Stainless Steel

nr/

Height: 36 mm
Width: 615 mm
Projection: 65 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Bar: @12 mm 03016.600.10 (03016.600.25
CC: 600 mm
Polished Copper Polished Gold
(03016.600.50 (03016.600.60
Matt Black Matt White
03016.600.75 03016.600.76
TOWEL BAR 6

600 mm, double
Stainless Steel
Height: 36 mm
Width: 615 mm
Projection: 105 mm
Bars: @12 mm

CC: 600 mm

134

\

Brushed Stainless
03017.600.10

\

Matt Black
(03017.600.75

Polished Stainless
03017.600.25

Matt White
(03017.600.76



SHELF 8

600 mm
Stainless Steel
Height: 36 mm
Width: 623 mm
Projection: 305 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
CC: 600 mm 03042.600.10 03042.600.25
Polished Copper Polished Gold
03042.600.50 03042.600.60
Matt Black Matt White
03042.600.75 03042.600.76
SHOWER SHELF 7
Stainless Steel
Height: 36 mm —
Width: 375 mm Vf{] - qffﬁ M
Projection: 105 mm
CC: 360 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper

Q3047.375.10

"

Polished Gold
03047.375.60

Q3047.375.25

-

Matt Black
Q3047.375.75

Q3047.375.50

Matt White
Q3047.375.76

WWW.FROST.DK 135



CAMOUFLAGE Coat Racks

WISHBONE Table




SIGNATURE
COLLECTION

The Signature Collection celebrates the individual.
Each design stands out as a solo and may be used and enjoyed as such.
Nevertheless they may also be combined to form larger
individual combinations.



Lef and right-hand side: WISHBONE Hall Stands






>

reddot design award
winner 2013




WISHBONE TABLE 1
Steel / Aluminium

Height: 450 mm

Diameter: 0450 mm

Design: Busk+Hertzog

WISHBONE TABLE 2
Steel / Aluminium

Height: 650 mm

Diameter: 0450 mm

Design: Busk+Hertzog

Matt Black Matt White
W4045-B W4045-W
Matt Black Matt White
W4065-B W4065-W

WISHBONE TABLE 3
Steel / Aluminium

Height: 1030 mm

Diameter: 550 mm

Design: Busk-+Hertzog

v

Matt Black Matt White
W4100-B W4100-W

WWW.FROST.DK 141



WISHBONE !

hall stand \

Steel / Stainless Steel 1||L

Height: 1750 mm \ \
Diameter: @350 mm

Design: Busk+Hertzog

Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Polished Stainless  Polished Copper ~ Polished Gold Polished Black
W1001-B W1001-CB W1001-GB W1001-BB

5

;‘\\/ ¥ X/ :‘\///

L b
Matt White Matt White / Matt White / Brushed Stainless /
Polished Stainless  Polished Copper  Polished Gold Polished Stainless
W1001-W W1001-CW W1001-GW W1001
hall stand, swivel ——— — — —— ——— —
Steel / Stainless Steel - - - =T =T =
Height: 1700 mm
Width: 500 mm
Depth: 500 mm
Design: Busk+Hertzog
- — - _— . e
M M M o o o
Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /

Polished Stainless  Polished Copper ~ Polished Gold Polished Stainless  Polished Copper ~ Polished Gold
W2001-B W2001-CB W2001-GB W2001-W W2001-CW W2001-GW

142



ocsianPreis
reddot design award
winner 2008

NOMINEE

WWW.FROST.DK 143



MINI CAMOUFLAGE
¥ W ¥ ¥ YW -

Steel

Height: 58 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Width: 80 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Projection: 24 mm W3002 W3002-M W3002-C W3002-GO W3002-B W3002-W

Design: Busk+Hertzog

MINI CAMOUFLAGE SET * % 0 * k k
hooks, 3 pcs. a set i & i

Steel

Height: 58 mm * w ﬁ # ﬁ

Width: 80 mm

Projection: 24 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt

Design: Busk-+Hertzog Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
W3002-3 W3002-M-3 W3002-C-3 W3002-GO-3 W3002-B-3 W3002-W-3

CAMOUFLAGE { -

coat rack h

Steel / Stainless Steel b=

Height: 240 mm y

Width: 400 mm

Projection: 67 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt

Design: Busk-+Hertzog Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
W3001 W3001-M W3001-C W3001-GO W3001-B W3001-W

CAMOUFLAGE SET

coat racks, 3 pcs. a set

Steel

Height: 240 mm

Width: 400 mm | '

Projection: 37 /52 / 67 mm

Design: Busk+Hertzog Matt Black / Matt White / Matt Grey
W3001-3

<,
E{:? ng?:’::i reddot design award

P winner 2008

144



LULU 60

hook

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @60 mm
Projection: 35 mm
Design: Busk-+Hertzog

Brushed Stainless /

Polished Stainless
L1060

-

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
1060-B

®

Polished Stainless /
Matt Black
L1060-M

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
L1060-W

®

Polished Copper /
Matt Black
L1060-C

®

Polished Gold /
Matt Black
1060-GO

LULU 80

hook

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @80 mm
Projection: 50 mm
Design: Busk-+Hertzog

Brushed Stainless /
Polished Stainless
L1080

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
1080-B

Polished Stainless /
Matt Black
1080-M

- ®

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
L1080-W

Polished Copper /
Matt Black
L1080-C

Polished Gold /
Matt Black
1080-GO

i =7

product
design
award

2011

reddot design award
® winner 2010

WWW.FROST.DK 145



RADA 600
shoe rack

Steel / Stainless Steel _g
Height: 120 mm

Width: 600 mm Matt Black / Polished Stainless Matt White / Polished Stainless
Projection: 164 mm W5001-W

Design: Busk-+Hertzog

k

=
Gi
S
S
2
'
@

I
|

Matt Black / Polished Copper Matt White / Polished Copper
W5001-CW

=
Gi
S
2
:
(@)
[s5]

.

Matt Black / Polished Gold Matt White / Polished Gold
W5001-GB W5001-GW

RADA 1000

shoe rack

Steel / Stainless Steel "_‘

Height: 120 mm
Width: 1000 mm Matt Black / Polished Stainless Matt White / Polished Stainless

Projection: 164 mm W5002-B W5002-W

Design: Busk-+Hertzog
Matt Black / Polished Copper Matt White / Polished Copper
W5002-CB W5002-CW
Matt Black / Polished Gold Matt White / Polished Gold
W5002-GB W5002-GW

BEEDY

reddot design award
s=a W Winner 2013

146



BLOSSOM

hook

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @55 mm
Projection: 65 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

«0

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
B1055-PB

=
o 1
Matt White /
Polished Stainless
B1055-PW

“0

Matt Black /
Polished Copper
B1055-CB

r.

- T

Matt White /
Polished Copper
B1055-CW

«0

Matt Black /
Polished Gold
B1055-GB

.
- 1
Matt White /
Polished Gold
B1055-GW

Matt Black
B1055-BB

A

Matt White
B1055-WW

WWW.FROST.DK 147






LIVING
COLLECTION

The Nordic Feeling is quite apparent in FROST Living Collection that
consits of Danish designed decorative and functional products.

Individual or together all products are perfect choices as stylish
additions to your home. Clean and elegant designs you will appreciate
in the living room, dining room, kitchen, bathroom or any other room.

FROST Living Collection are made from stainless steel and available
in six FROST finishes. The different finishes make it easy to blend
the designs into an existing interior and brighten it up
with spots of color and personality.









Left-hand side: LIVING Candlesticks, Candleholders, Chamberstick, Kitchen Roll Holder, Salt & Pepper,

Tray and Trivets. Right-hand side: LIVING Bowls, Chamberstick, Candlesticks, Candleholders, Hooks, Kitchen
Roll Holders, Mirrors, Salt & Pepper, Shelf, Shower Wiper, Soap Dispenser, Trivets and Vases



WWW.FROS

T.DK 153






Left-hand side: LIVING Chambersticks. Right-hand side: LIVING Vases

WWW.FROST.DK 155



CHAMBERSTICK
@22 candles

Stainless Steel

Height: 100 mm

Diameter: @100 / 28 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

1414k

Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black
N2001 02001 N2001-C N2001-GO N2001-B

A N,

Matt
White
N2001-W

-
The Candleholders and
Candlesticks are reversible

CANDLEHOLDER 2002
@40 tealights
Stainless Steel

N N

L —

Height: 51 mm

Width: 74 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Diameter: @44 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Design: Bennelycke mdd N2002 02002 N2002-C N2002-GO N2002-B N2002-W
CANDLESTICK 2003 1

@22 candles

Stainless Steel

Height: 51 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Width: 74 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Diameter: @44 mm N2003 02003 N2003-C N2003-GO N2003-B N2003-W

Design: Bannelycke mdd

156



CANDLEHOLDER 2004
@40 tealights

Stainless Steel

Height: 51 mm

Width: 165 mm

Diameter: @44 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

===l (==l (=<0}

Brushed Stainless
N2004

|

Polished Gold
N2004-GO

Polished Stainless
02004

3

Matt Black
N2004-B

Polished Copper
N2004-C

Matt White
N2004-W

CANDLESTICK 2005
@22 candles

Stainless Steel

Height: 51 mm

Width: 165 mm

Diameter: @44 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

i (=i =~

Brushed Stainless
N2005

Polished Gold
N2005-GO

Polished Stainless
02005

3

Matt Black
N2005-B

Polished Copper
N2005-C

Matt White
N2005-W

WWW.FROST.DK 157



KITCHEN ROLL HOLDER 5
Stainless Steel

Height: 275 mm

Diameter: @32 / §120 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N1923 01923 N1923-C N1923-GO N1923-B N1923-W

KITCHEN ROLL HOLDER 5L

extra high

Stainless Steel

Height: 325 mm

Diameter: @32 / 120 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N1923-1 01923-1 N1923-1-C N1923-1-GO N1923-1-B N1923-1-W

VASE —

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @50 / @92 mm

Height: 151 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N5090 05090 N5090-C N5090-GO N5090-B N5090-W

BOWL 90 p—

Stainless Steel @ @ @ @ - r

Diameter: 92 mm

Height: 26 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt

Design: Bannelycke mdd Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
N4090 04090 N4090-C N4090-GO N4090-B N4090-W

158



BOWL 170
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @171 mm
Height: 21 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

==

Brushed Stainless
N4170

Polished Gold
N4170-GO

Polished Stainless
04170

Matt Black
N4170-B

=

Polished Copper
N4170-C

Matt White
N4170-W

BOWL 270
Stainless Steel
Diameter: 0268 mm
Height: 16 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

Brushed Stainless
N4270

Polished Gold
N4270-GO

Polished Stainless
04270

Matt Black
N4270-B

Polished Copper
N4270-C

Matt White
N4270-W

WWW.FROST.DK 159



MIRROR 4122
table

Stainless Steel
Height: 208 mm
Width: 100 mm
Depth: 125 mm

SR8

Matt

tt

Design: Bannelycke mdd Brushed Polished Polished Polished Ma
Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
U4122 U4122-pP U4122-C U4122-G0 U4122-8 U4122-w

MIRROR 4120

with hook

Stainless Steel

Height: 160 mm

Width: 120 mm

Projection: 38 mm o
Mirror: @120 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Design: Bannelycke mdd Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White

U4120 U4120-P U4120-C U4120-GO U4120-B U4120-w

MIRROR 4121

with hook

Stainless Steel

Height: 160 mm

Width: 80 mm

Projection: 38 mm o
Mirror: 120 x 80 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Design: Bannelycke mdd Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White

ud121 u4121-pP u4121-C U4121-GO U4121-B8 u4121-w

160



LULU 60

hook

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @60 mm
Projection: 35 mm
Design: Busk+Hertzog

e

Brushed Stainless /
Polished Stainless
L1060

-

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
1060-B

®

Polished Stainless /
Matt Black
L1060-M

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
L1060-W

®

Polished Copper /
Matt Black
L1060-C

®

Polished Gold /
Matt Black
1060-GO

LULU 80

hook

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @80 mm
Projection: 50 mm
Design: Busk-+Hertzog

Brushed Stainless /
Polished Stainless
L1080

Matt Black /
Polished Stainless
1080-B

Polished Stainless /
Matt Black
1080-M

- ®

Matt White /
Polished Stainless
L1080-W

Polished Copper /
Matt Black
L1080-C

Polished Gold /
Matt Black
1080-GO

i =7

product
design
award

2011

reddot design award
® winner 2010

WWW.FROST.DK 161



BLOSSOM

hook
Stainless Steel w Q w

Diameter: @55 mm

Projection: 65 mm Matt Black / Matt Black / Matt Black /
Design: Bannelycke mdd Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
B1055-PB B1055-CB B1055-GB
F i i
- W Y Y
Matt White / Matt White / Matt White /
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
B1055-PW B1055-CW B1055-GW

Matt Black
B1055-BB

A€

Matt White
B1055-WW

UNU SHELF 4020

Aluminium

Height: 150 mm

Width: 150 mm

Projection: 150 mm

Shelf Thickness: 4 mm Matt Black Matt White
Design: Bannelycke mdd U4020-B U4020-W
TRAY 1

Aluminium

Height: 30 mm O

Width: 307 mm

Depth: 220 mm Matt Black Matt White
Design: Bannelycke mdd U4125-B U4125-W
TRAY 2

Aluminium

Height: 45 mm e — \/
Width: 505 mm

Depth: 345 mm Matt Black Matt White

Design: Bannelycke mdd U4129-B U4129-w

162



LIVING Trays and Chamberstick

WWW.FROST.DK 163



Hanger 3, NOVA2 Hooks



HANGER
COLLECTION



HANGER 1
slim

Stainless Steel
Height: 183 mm
Width: 460 mm
Diameter: @8 mm

/‘,,..-—-..___\\
Brushed Stainless
N1134

Matt Black
N1134-B

Polished Stainless
01134

Matt White
N1134-W

Polished Copper
N1134-C

Y

TN

Polished Gold
N1134-GO

HANGER 2
tube

Stainless Steel
Height: 181 mm
Width: 470 mm
Diameter: @16 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1135

™
’;\

Polished Stainless / Black

01135-B

/=Lﬁ\\
Polished Stainless
01135

s
Y

=L

_

Polished Stainless / White

01135-W

Polished Copper
N1135-C

™
/%\
Polished Gold
N1135-GO

HANGER 3
turn, swivel
Stainless Steel
Height: 160 mm
Width: 460 mm
Diameter: @12 mm

A

N

Brushed Stainless
N1136

¢

Polished Stainless
01136

HANGER 5
square

Stainless Steel

Height: 171 mm
Width: 460 mm
Thickness: 10 x 10 mm

166

- _-\\
Brushed Stainless
N1137

Polished Stainless
01137

Polished Stainless / Black
01137-B

Polished Stainless / White

01137-W



UNU HANGER 4
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm

Width: 460 mm

Depth: 40 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black

Design: Bannelycke mdd U3013 U3013-C U3013-GO U3013-BB
ey FaT i) 'ath

UNU HANGER 4 SET % Gl LV

3 pcs. a set
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm

Width: 460 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Polished Black
Depth: 40 mm U3013-3 U3013-3-C U3013-3-GO U3013-3-BB
Design: Bannelycke mdd
' o) )
UNU HANGER 8 b J b
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm
Width: 460 mm
Depth: 40 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
Design: Bannelycke mdd u3014 U3014-C U3014-GO
UNU HANGER 8 SET )OO 000 0QQC
3 pcs. a set
Black Rubber / Stainless Steel
Height: 197 mm
Width: 460 mm Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
Depth: 40 mm U3014-3 U3014-3-C U3014-3-GO

Design: Bannelycke mdd

WWW.FROST.DK 167



NOVA Shoe Shelves



NOVA SERIES

Nova is a comprehensive series of wardrobe products,
sanitary hardware and bathroom fittings. The series is available
in Brushed or Polished Stainless Steel 304 to resist the
aggressive environment in toilets and bathrooms.

The simplicity and timeless design is based on form follows
function. Nova can be combined in countless variations,
which allow the individual user to create an individual style
in all building types.



BACKPLATE

for toilet roll holder 5

Stainless Steel

Height: 50 mm
Width: 140 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Thickness: 1 mm N1102 01102 N1102-B
TOILET ROLL HOLDER 5
Stainless Steel
Height: 85 mm
Width: 145 mm
Projection: 40 mm
Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
N1101 01101 N1101-B
TOILET ROLL HOLDER 6
spare holder :%: 5-—___—_.____' H
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @16 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Projection: 130 mm N1103 01103 N1103
TOILET BRUSH 5
wall, incl. replaceable brush
Stainless Steel
Height: 400 mm
Width: 113 mm
Projection: 112 mm
]
Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
N1106 01106 N1106-B

REPLACEABLE BRUSH

for toilet brush
Black Plastic

170

N1106.RES.O



MIRROR HOLDER 1
4 pcs. a set

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @25 mm
Projection: 22 mm

Mirror thickness: 3-6 mm

Uk
g

Brushed Stainless
N1120A

aad
LD

Polished Stainless
01120A

SHELF CLAMP 1
2 pcs. a set

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @25 mm
Projection: 26 mm

Shelf Thickness: 6-10 mm

s
Brushed Stainless
N1138

&L

Polished Stainless
01138

SHELF CLAMP 2
2 pcs. a set

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @35 mm
Projection: 45 mm

Shelf Thickness: 8-12 mm

—

R

Brushed Stainless
N1139

&

Polished Stainless
01139

SHELF

incl. shelf clamps
Stainless Steel / Clear Glass
Width: 600 mm

Projection: 126 mm

Shelf Thickness: 10 mm

-

Brushed Stainless
N1108

=

Polished Stainless
01108

CORNER SHELF
incl. shelf clamps
Stainless Steel / Clear Glass
Width: 176 mm

Projection: 176 mm

Shelf Thickness: 10 mm

=i

Brushed Stainless
N1109

e

Polished Stainless
01109

WWW.FROST.DK 171



SHELF BRACKET 1

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @45/ 16 mm

Projection: 176 mm

]

Brushed Stainless
N1115

rd

f——)

Polished Stainless
01115

SHELF BRACKET 2

Stainless Steel

Diameter: @45 / 16 mm

Projection: 226 mm

o
Brushed Stainless
N1116

S

Polished Stainless
01116

TOWEL BAR 9
600 mm, single
Stainless Steel
Width: 618 mm
Projection: 53 mm
Bar: @12 mm

CC: 600 mm

/

Brushed Stainless
N1104

/

Matt Black
N1104-B

/

Polished Stainless
01104

TOWEL BAR 10
600 mm, double
Stainless Steel

Width: 618 mm
Projection: 119 mm
Bars: @12 mm

CC: 600 mm

172

~/

Brushed Stainless
N1105

/

Polished Stainless
01105



HOOK 4

Stainless Steel

Diameter: ¥30/ 016 mm
Projection: 35 mm

@JI

Brushed Stainless
N1127

=

Polished Stainless
01127

-

Matt Black
N1127-B

HOOK 4 L

Stainless Steel

Diameter: 30/ 020 mm
Projection: 60 mm

—

Brushed Stainless
N1128

-

Polished Stainless
01128

HOOK 1
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @45 mm
Projection: 47 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1122

Polished Stainless
01122

HOOK 2 X 5
Stainless Steel
Height: 103 mm

Width: 495 mm

Projection: 91 mm

CC: 450 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
N1132 01132

HOOK2X2+3X3

Stainless Steel
Height: 170 mm
Width: 446 mm
Projection: 105 mm
CC: 390 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1172B

WWW.FROST.DK 173



HOOK 12
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @16 mm
Projection: 40 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1000

S«

Polished Stainless
01000

Matt Black
N1000-B

HOOK 13
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @16 mm
Projection: 65 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1000-1

———

Polished Stainless
01000-1

HOOK 5
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @25 mm
Projection: 30 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1124

«

Polished Stainless
01124

HOOK5X 2
Stainless Steel
Height: 40 mm
Width: 222 mm
Projection: 32 mm

2=t

Brushed Stainless
N1125

Polished Stainless
01125

HOOK 5 X 4
Stainless Steel
Height: 40 mm
Width: 406 mm
Projection: 32 mm

174

e

Brushed Stainless
N1126

= S

Polished Stainless
01126



HALL STAND 1
Stainless Steel
Height: 1700 mm
Width: 360 mm
Foot: @300 mm

Brushed Stainless
N1176

Polished Stainless
01176

HALL STAND 2
wall

Stainless Steel
Height: 1700 mm
Projection: 350 mm
Foot: @100 mm

als

Brushed Stainless
N1177

WWW.FROST.DK 175



SHOE SHELF 1
600 mm

Stainless Steel
Height: 250 mm
Width: 619 mm
Projection: 300 mm
CC: 600 mm

176

i
)

Brushed Stainless
N1929

i
H

Matt Black / Polished Stainless
01929-B

i
H

Matt Black / Polished Copper
N1929-CB

M

Matt Black / Polished Gold
N1929-GB

i

Matt Black
N1929-BB

Polished Stainless
01929

Matt White / Polished Stainless
01929-W

Matt White / Polished Copper
N1929-CW

H

Matt White / Polished Gold
N1929-GW



SHOE SHELF 2

1000 mm
Stainless Steel
Height: 250 mm
Width: 1019 mm
Projection: 300 mm

CC: 1000 mm
Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
N1929-1 01929-1
Matt Black / Polished Stainless Matt White / Polished Stainless
01929-1-B 01929-1-W
Matt Black / Polished Copper Matt White / Polished Copper
N1929-1-CB N1929-1-CW
Matt Black / Polished Gold Matt White / Polished Gold
N1929-1-GB N1929-1-GW
Matt Black
N1929-1-BB
FEET
for shoe shelves, 4 pcs. a set
Black Rubber
Height: 58 mm
Diameter: §30 mm
N1929-4

WWW.FROST.DK 177



HB103 Lever Handle




ARCHITECTURAL
HARDWARE

With the emphasis on versatile design, clean lines and endless combination possibilities,
this concept creates a modern and yet timeless range of hardware such as lever handles, roses,
window handles and door stops. The products are made from stainless steel 304.

Architectural Hardware offers architects and end-users a set of tools to help achieve
perfection in the important details of a building or a home by providing the finishing touches
and functionality needed in our modern world.



HB101 SMALL s
Stainless Steel W V w

Length: 119 mm

Projection: 68 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

Rose: @50 mm A1007SB A1007SB0OC A1007SBMG

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A1007SP A1007SC A1007SGO A1007SBL

HB101 LARGE <
Stainless Steel V w V

Length: 130 mm

Projection: 72 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

Rose: @50 mm A1007SSB A1007SSBOC A1007SSBMG

Design: Bannelycke mdd
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A1007SSP A1007SSC A1007SSGO A1007SSBL

HB102 SMALL
Stainless Steel %’ w w

Length: 119 mm

Projection: 68 mm Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold
Rose: @50 mm A1008SB A1008SBOC A1008SBMG
Design: Bannelycke mdd
Polished tainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black

A1008SP A10085C A10085GO A10085BL

180



HB102 LARGE
Stainless Steel

Length: 130 mm
Projection: 72 mm

Rose: 050 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

&S 66— &

Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

A1008SSB A1008SSBOC A1008SSBMG

Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A1008SSP A1008SSC A1008SSGO A1008SSBL

HB103

Stainless Steel

Length: 120 mm
Projection: 54 mm

Rose: @50 mm

Design: Bannelycke mdd

& &= &

Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

A1010B A1010BOC A1010BMG

Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A1010P A1010C A1010GO A1010BL

PL 1009
Stainless Steel
Length: 130 mm
Projection: 70 mm
Rose: @50 mm
Design: Paul Leroy

&—" =" 6=

Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

A1009B A1009B0C A1009BMG

Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A1009P A1009C A1009GO A1009BL

WWW.FROST.DK 181



ELEMENT 1001 =

Stainless Steel W w
Length: 120 mm

Projection: 59 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless

Rose: @50 mm A1001B A1001P
Design: Busk+Hertzog

KUBE 1001 — -

Stainless Steel E{ w‘ V V w
Length: 120 mm

Projection: 59 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black

Rose: 50 x 50 mm A1001BS A1001PS A1001CS A1001GS A1001BLS

Design: Busk+Hertzog

ELEMENT 1051
@216 mm W W

Stainless Steel

Length: 120 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Projection: 59 mm A1051B A1051P
Thickness: @16 mm

Rose: 50 mm

ELEMENT 1052
@19 mm W W

Stainless Steel

Length: 130 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Projection: 65 mm A1052B A1052P
Thickness: @19 mm

Rose: ©50 mm

182



ELEMENT 1053
216 mm

Stainless Steel

Length: 120 mm
Projection: 59 mm
Thickness: @16 mm
Rose: 050 mm

§=—

Brushed Stainless
A1053B

&=

Polished Stainless
A1053P

KUBE 1053
216 mm
Stainless Steel
Length: 120 mm
Projection: 59 mm
Thickness: @16 mm
Rose: 50 x 50 mm

Brushed Stainless
A1053BS

e

Polished Stainless
A1053PS

ELEMENT 1054
219 mm

Stainless Steel

Length: 128 mm
Projection: 62 mm
Thickness: @19 mm
Rose: @50 mm

§—

Brushed Stainless
A1054B

=

Polished Stainless
A1054P

KUBE 1054
219 mm
Stainless Steel
Length: 128 mm
Projection: 62 mm
Thickness: @19 mm
Rose: 50 x 50 mm

Brushed Stainless
A1054BS

5=

Polished Stainless
A1054PS

WWW.FROST.DK 183



HB101 WINDOW RIGHT - .

Stainless Steel W M W W w
Length: 112 mm

Projection: 67 mm BrushedStainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black

Rose: 70 x 33 mm A4006BR A4006PR A4006CR A4006GR A4006BLR

Design: Bannelycke mdd

HB101 WINDOW LEFT ]

Stainless Steel ﬁ _& _é & ’
Length: 112 mm

Projection: 67 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black

Rose: 70 x 33 mm A4006BL A4006PL A4006CL A4006GL A4006BLL
Design: Bannelycke mdd

KUBE 4031 WINDOW RIGHT

Stainless Steel W ﬁf'ﬁ:’

Length: 105 mm

Projection: 53 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Rose: 72 x 27 mm A4031BS A4031PS

Design: Busk-+Hertzog

184



HB101 Window Handle, NOVA2 Towel Bar

WWW.FROST.DK 185



HB202

Stainless Steel

Rose: @50 mm
Projection: 26 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

oo @0 @0

Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold
A2004B A2004B0C A2004BMG
~ e '
N &
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A2004P A2004C A2004G0 A2004BL

HB202 MODUL
Stainless Steel

Rose: ©50 mm
Projection: 26 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold

A2004B.MODUL A2004B0C.MODUL A2004BMG.MODUL

&. l“ {I:;# ﬁ. ..
Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A2004P.MODUL A2004C.MODUL A2004G0.MODUL A2004BL.MODUL

ELEMENT 2001
Stainless Steel

Rose: 50 mm
Projection: 26 mm
Design: Busk-+Hertzog

186

Brushed Stainless Brushed Copper Brushed Gold
A2001B A2001B0OC A2001BMG

Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A2001P A2001C A2001GO A2001BL



ELEMENT 2001 MODUL

Stainless Steel

Rose: 050 mm
Projection: 26 mm
Design: Busk+Hertzog

P

Ll

:' "

Brushed Stainless
A2001B.MODUL

& -
O

o

Brushed Copper
A2001B0OC.MODUL

£

—

Brushed Gold

A2001BMG.MODUL

28

e

Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A2001P.MODUL A2001C.MODUL A2001GO0.MODUL A2001BL.MODUL
ELEMENT 2003 / MODUL Y /_;‘ ’ P
Stainless Steel W [ .
\ \or * $

Rose: @50 mm
Projection: 26 mm

Brushed Stainless
A2003B

Polished Stainless
A2003P

Brushed Stainless
A2003B.MODUL

Polished Stainless
A2003P.MODUL

KUBE 2001
Stainless Steel
Rose: 50 x 50 mm
Projection: 26 mm

e
.,x
—l
-
-

e

[
g

Design: Busk-+Hertzog Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A2001BS A2001PS A2001CS A2001GS A2001BLS

KUBE 2001 MODUL f"r_ (' f'r

Stainless Steel ¢ i s i;v B :'

Rose: 50 x 50 mm [;*'

Projection: 26 mm

Design: Busk+Hertzog Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
A2001BS.MODUL A2001PS.MODUL A2001CS.MODUL A2001GS.MODUL A2001BLS.MODUL

KUBE 2003
Stainless Steel
Rose: 50 x 50 mm
Projection: 26 mm

Brushed Stainless
A2003BS

Polished Stainless
A2003PS

WWW.FROST.DK 187



ELEMENT 3001
profile cylinder
Stainless Steel

Rose: ©50 mm
Projection: 4 mm

1

Brushed Stainless

2

Polished Stainless

Matt Black
A3001BL

ELEMENT 3002
keyhole

Stainless Steel

Rose: ©50 mm
Projection: 4 mm

A3001B

Brushed Stainless

A3002B

Polished Stainless
A3002P

=
w
o
o
=
)

Brushed Copper
A3002B0C

Polished Copper
A3002C

Brushed Gold
A3002BMG

2

Polished Gold
A3002G0

ELEMENT 3004
blind

Stainless Steel

Rose: ©50 mm
Projection: 4 mm

4
p 4

Brushed Stainless

A3004B

Polished Stainless
A3004P

Brushed Copper
A3004B0C

Polished Copper
A3004C

Brushed Gold
A3004BMG

2

Polished Gold
A3004G

ELEMENT 3005
assa keyhole
Stainless Steel

Rose: 50 mm
Projection: 4 mm

188

3

Brushed Stainless
A3005B

3

Polished Stainless
A3005P




ELEMENT 3006

kaba keyhole

Stainless Steel .

Rose: @50 mm

Projection: 4 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
A3006B A3006P

KUBE 3001

profile cylinder
Stainless Steel
Rose: 50 x 50 mm
Projection: 4 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Design: Busk+Hertzog A3001BS A3001PS A3001BLS

KUBE 3002
keyhole
Stainless Steel
Rose: 50 x 50 mm
Projection: 4 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
Design: Busk+Hertzog A3002BS A3002PS A3002CS A3002GS A3002BLS

KUBE 3004
blind

Stainless Steel
Rose: 50 x 50 mm

Projection: 4 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Design: Busk+Hertzog A3004BS A3004PS A3004BLS
KUBE 3005

assa keyhole
Stainless Steel
Rose: 50 x 50 mm

Projection: 4 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Design: Busk+Hertzog A3005BS A3005PS
KUBE 3006

kaba keyhole

Stainless Steel

Rose: 50 x 50 mm

Projection: 4 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless
Design: Busk+Hertzog A3006BS A3006PS

WWW.FROST.DK 189



| dojs J0o@ ZYAON




NOVA2 DOOR STOP 1

floor / wall q ﬁ
Stainless Steel / Black Rubber \ a . g . —
Height: 33 mm

Width: 028 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 55 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Design: Bannelycke mdd N1931 01931 N1931-C N1931-GO N1931-B N1931-W
NOVA2 DOOR STOP 2

floor / wall ﬁ e j
Stainless Steel / Black Rubber \ % g a - "*\_
Height: 33 mm

Width: @28 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 75 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Design: Bannelycke mdd N1931-1 01931-1 N1931-1-C N1931-1-GO N1931-1-B N1931-1-W

DOOR STOP 5001

floor / wall j j
Stainless Steel / Black Rubber

Height: 36 mm

Width: 28 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 55 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Design: Busk+Hertzog A5001BS A5001PS A5001CS A5001GS A5001BLS A5001WS
DOOR STOP 5002

floor / wall

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber . . . . . -
Height: 29 mm

Width: 25 mm Brushed Polished Polished Polished Matt Matt
Projection: 60 mm Stainless Stainless Copper Gold Black White
Design: Busk+Hertzog A5002BS A5002PS A5002CS A5002GS A5002BLS A5002WS

reddot design award
winner 2008

WWW.FROST.DK 191



DOOR STOP 5004
floor / wall

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber
Height: 20 mm

Width: 20 mm

Projection: 59 mm

R

Brushed
Stainless
A5004BS

W

Polished
Stainless
A5004PS

DOOR STOP 5005
floor / wall

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber
Height: 20 mm

Width: 20 mm

Projection: 82 mm

=

Brushed
Stainless
A5005BS

g

Polished
Stainless
A5005PS

DOOR STOP 5051
floor

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber
Height: 25 mm

Diameter: @45 mm

Brushed
Stainless
A5051B

o

Polished
Stainless
A5051P

DOOR STOP 5052
floor / wall
Stainless Steel / Black Rubber

@

&

Diameter: @25 mm Brushed Polished

Projection: 45 mm Stainless Stainless
A5052B A5052P

DOOR STOP 5053

floor / wall %

Stainless Steel / Black Rubber

Diameter: @25 mm Brushed Polished

Projection: 75 mm Stainless Stainless
A5053B A5053P

192



BELL 6051
Stainless Steel

Height: 72 mm

Width: 27 mm

Projection: 5 mm Brushed Polished

Design: Busk+Hertzog Stainless Stainless
A6051BS A6051PS

BELL 6052

Stainless Steel =)

Height: 50 mm

Width: 50 mm

Projection: 5 mm Brushed Polished

Design: Busk+Hertzog Stainless Stainless
A6052BS A6052PS

WWW.FROST.DK 193






HANDLES AND
SPECIALITY HARDWARE

Furniture cabinet handles, knobs and complimentary components.
Your choice of style in a selection of finishes will create an individual piece of furniture.
All our Danish designed fittings with their sleek profiles will enhance
quality furniture with lines of fusion and finish.

Not just any handle, it is a FROST handle!
A FROST handle will raise a prosaic piece of furniture to a new height
it will subtly enhance a wonderful piece of furniture, complimenting the design
while maintaining the overall aesthetic.

Knobs are an opportunity to enhance your door or draw with the right look.
Many designs offer sophistication and elegance for contemporary and traditional furniture.

Cutting edge Danish designs for high tech furniture in kitchen,
media storage and bathroom areas.

Design brackets to match our quality handles.
Functional elements for your interior design.



ARKI+® 160
Aluminium

CC: 128 mm

Length: 160 mm
Height: 9 mm
Projection: 28 mm
Design: Busk-+Hertzog

-
Brushed Stainless
H2540.128C.10

L
Polished Stainless
H2540.128C.25

e

Matt Black
H2540.128C.75

ARKI+® 256 SYMMETRICAL B _— > =
Aluminium / j 3
CC:128/224 mm
Length: 256 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper
Height: 9 mm H2520.256C.10 H2520.256C.25 H2520.256C.50
Projection: 28 mm
. -
Design: Busk-+Hertzog / /
Polished Gold Matt Black
H2520.256C.60 H2520.256C.75
ARKI+® 352 SYMMETRICAL — _ —
Aluminium e g
CC: 128/ 320 mm / /
Length: 352 mm
Height: 9 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Projection: 28 mm H2520.352C.10 H2520.352C.25 H2520.352C.75
Design: Busk-+Hertzog
ARKI+® 448 SYMMETRICAL g g
Aluminium —
CC: 128/ 416 mm / /
Length: 448 mm
Height: 9 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Projection: 28 mm H2520.448C.10 H2520.448C.25 H2520.448C.75
Design: Busk-+Hertzog
ARKI+® 352 ASYMMETRICAL E
Aluminium - = "F - -
CC: 128+192 mm / /
Length: 352 mm
Height: 9 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Projection: 28 mm H2520.352.10 H2520.352.25 H2520.352.75

Design: Busk-+Hertzog

196



ARKI+® 256 ASYMMETRICAL
Aluminium

CC: 128+96 mm

Length: 256 mm

Height: 9 mm

-

Brushed Stainless

Polished Stainless

Polished Copper

Projection: 28 mm H2520.256.10 H2520.256.25 H2520.256.50
Design: Busk+Hertzog
/ /
Polished Gold Matt Black
H2520.256.60 H2520.256.75
ARKI+® 448 ASYMMETRICAL f ——
Aluminium - = =
CC: 128+224 mm / /
Length: 448 mm
Height: 9 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Matt Black
Projection: 28 mm H2520.448.10 H2520.448.25 H2520.448.75

Design: Busk-+Hertzog

BARCELONA 96
Zinc

CC: 96 mm

Length: 150 mm

Height: 31 mm
Projection: 25 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

m "

Brushed Stainless
H2021.096.10

™

Matt Black
H2021.096.75

BARCELONA 128
Zinc

CC: 96 mm

Length: 180 mm

Height: 31 mm
Projection: 25 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

g

Brushed Stainless
H2021.128.10

Polished Stainless
H2021.128.25

g

Polished Copper
H2021.128.50

g™

Polished Gold
H2021.128.60

BARCELONA 192
Zinc

CC: 192 mm

Length: 276 mm

Height: 31 mm
Projection: 25 mm
Design: Bannelycke mdd

Brushed Stainless
H2021.192.10

Polished Stainless
H2021.192.25

Matt Black
H2021.192.75

WWW.FROST.DK 197



BEAT 128
Stainless Steel

—

=

=

=

CC: 128 mm

Length: 140 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
Height: 12 mm H1018.128.01 H1018.128.40 H1018.128.50 H1018.128.60
Projection: 36 mm

PARIS 128 -

Zinc (A

CC: 128 mm

Length: 160 mm Brushed Stainless

Height: 15 mm H2031.128.10

Projection: 30 mm

SYDNEY 128

Zinc | ”

CC: 128 mm

Length: 155 mm Brushed Stainless

Height: 20 mm H2024.128.10

Projection: 21 mm

SYDNEY 160 _ ’

Zinc . ] -

CC: 160 mm

Length: 193 mm Brushed Stainless

Height: 22 mm H2024.160.10

Projection: 34 mm

BRISBANE 15

knob 8 - -4 - N |
Stainless Steel

Width: 15 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold Matt Black
Height: 15 mm H1033.015.01 H1033.015.40 H1033.015.50 H1033.015.60 H1033.015.75

Projection: 25 mm

BRISBANE 25
knob

Stainless Steel
Width: 25 mm
Height: 25 mm
Projection: 30 mm

198

D

-
Brushed Stainless
H1033.025.01

L

Polished Stainless
H1033.025.40

L

Polished Copper
H1033.025.50

L

Polished Gold
H1033.025.60

Matt Black
H1033.025.75



TOP 12

knob

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @12 mm
Projection: 20 mm

<
Polished Stainless
H1003.012.40

Polished Copper
H1003.012.50

Polished Gold
H1003.012.60

TOP 24

knob

Stainless Steel
Diameter: @24mm
Projection: 29 mm

D

Brushed Stainless
H1003.024.01

==y

Polished Stainless
H1003.024.40

D

Polished Copper
H1003.024.50

<

Polished Gold
H1003.024.60

MOON 50
drawer pull
Stainless Steel
Diameter: @50 mm

U

o

&

Projection: 14 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold
H1024.050.01 H1024.050.40 H1024.050.50 H1024.050.60

SQUARE 50

drawer pull

Stainless Steel

Width: 50 mm

Height: 50 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold

Projection: 13 mm H1020.050.01 H1020.050.40 H1020.050.50 H1020.050.60

SQUARE 102 ‘

drawer pull

Stainless Steel

Width: 102 mm

Height: 51 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold

Projection: 13 mm H1020.102.01 H1020.102.40 H1020.102.50 H1020.102.60

SQUARE 140 —

drawer pull

Stainless Steel

Width: 140 mm

Height: 50 mm Brushed Stainless Polished Stainless Polished Copper Polished Gold

Projection: 16 mm H1020.140.01 H1020.140.40 H1020.140.50 H1020.140.60

WWW.FROST.DK 199



BRACKET S1 430
for UNU wash tables
Stainless Steel

Width: 25 mm

Height: 130 mm
Projection: 430 mm

[l

Polished Stainless
$1.430.40

Matt Black Matt White
$1.430.75 $1.430.76

BRACKET S1 470
Stainless Steel

Width: 25 mm

Height: 130 mm
Projection: 470 mm

[l

Polished Stainless
$1.470.40

BRACKET S2
Stainless Steel
Width: 25 mm
Height: 220 mm
Projection: 480 mm

[]

Polished Stainless
$2.480.40

BRACKET S3

for UNU wash table
Stainless Steel

Width: 25 mm

Height: 130 mm
Projection: 430 mm

200

/

Polished Stainless
$3.430.40

F
I h ]
Matt Black Matt White
$3.430.75 $3.430.76



UNU Wash Table and Brackets
BUKTO Hook and Step Ladder
NOVA2 Pedal Bin

e~

MIRROR Framed 4130 and 4134

WWW.FROST.DK 201



INDEX

BY CATALOGUE SEQUENCE

PEDALBINS ... 19 NOVARZ. e 85 SIGNATURES ... 137
CARE Collection ..., 115 BLOSSOM HOOKS..........ccooooooiiiiiiii 147/162
MIRROR. ...t 7 Arm Support ... 118 CAMOUFLAGE Coat Racks.................cccc........ 144
Framed Mirrors..............ccoocoi 32-34 Bath Grip ..., 120 CROSSWAY Hall Stand...............cc.ocooivn 142
Magnifying Mirrors...................co, 33/ 36 Cover Caps.......cooocoiiiiiii 119 LULU HOOKS........ooooiiiiiiii 145/161
Mirrors With Hook.................c 37/160 Grab Rails..............cooco 120 MINI CAMOUFLAGE Hooks..................ccco..... 144
Mirrors With Shelf Frame ... 35 Method of Testing..................ccooo, 122 RADA Shoe Shelves.................co, 146
Mirror With Bottom Shelf ... 36 Seat ... 118 WISHBONE Hall Stand............................. 142
Table Mirror ... 37/160 Toilet Roll Holder.............................. 119 WISHBONE Tables...................cccoocoooo. 141
Door StOPS ..o 111/191
UNU s 39 Hall Stands ... 113 LIVING ..o 149
Modular System................ 42 Hook for Bar...............cccccooii, 112 BOWIS ... 158-159
Mounting Instructions......................... 62-63 HOOKS ... 110-111 Candleholders/Candlesticks................... 156-157
Shelves...........ocoooii 45 Hygiene / Waste Bin................., 99 Chamberstick ... 156
Gallery Shelves ... 47 Madam Clamp...........ccoooo, 99 HOOKS ... 161-162
Shelf Connector...............ccooii 51 Magnifying Mirrors..................ccooo, 103 Kitchen Roll Holders ... 158
Shelves................ 46-50 Mirror Holder................................... 103 Mirrors ... 160
Shoe / Magazine Shelves.................. 49 Paper BiNS............ccoooooiii 98 Shelf .. 46/162
Wall Infill Panels ... 51 Paper Dispenser....................co 96 TraYS. oo 162
Wardrobe ... 53 Shelf Clamp...........ccooooiii 103 VaSE......oiiiii 158
Coat Racks...............ccooooi 54-55 Shower Shelves ... 104-105
Hangers.............ccoooii 57 Shower WIpers...........ccocooeiiiii, 102 HANGERS. ... 165
Mirror With Mounting.................. 56 Soap Dispensers................ccocccoen. 16/100-101
Mirror Shelf............. 56 Soap Dispenser Stands ........................... 17/101 NOVA e 169
Wall Rack..........ccoocoooiiiiiiii 56 Tissue DiSpenser............cccocooeviiiii, 99 Hall Stands............c..ocooooii, 175
Wash Tables..................... 59 Toilet Brushes ... 92-94 HOOKS ... 173-174
Brackets................ 61 Toilet Roll Holders.............................. 95-96 Mirror Holder................................... 171
Wash Tables...............ccooo 60 Towel Bars.............ccooooiiiiii 106-107 Shelf Clamps...........cccooooiiii 171
Towel Stands.................... 107 Shelf Brackets ... 172
BUKTO. ...t 65 Wardrobe Shelves................................ 112 Shelves............. 171
Bench............. 71 Wardrobe / Kitchen Rails ... 112 Shoe Shelves............................. 176-177
Clothes Stands...................o 73 Toilet Brush...................... 170
Bottom Plates............................... 76 QUADRA ..o 125 Toilet Roll Holders..................... 170
Clothes Stands..................... 74-76 HOOKS ... 132 Towel Bars.............oooo 172
Extension................................. 77 Mirror Holder................................... 133
HOOK ... 77 Shelf .. 135 ARCHITECTURALHARDWARE....... 179
MIFFOF ..o 77 Shelf Clamps............ccoooiiii 132-133 Door Stopsand Bells................................ 191-193
Table Stand ... 78 Shower Shelf................................. 135 Escutcheons ... 186-189
Table Top Fitting..........cccocooiii 78 Soap DiSpensers..............ccccccoccieiiiii 132 Lever Handles...................ccco 180-183
HOOK ... 71 Toilet Brushes ... 130 Window Handles................................. 184
Ladder ... 70 Toilet Roll Holders ... 131
Shelf Stands........................ 81 Towel Bars............ooooi 134 HANDLES AND
Shelf Stand................................. 82 SPECIALITY HARDWARE ... 195
Shelves................. 82 Furniture Cabinet Handles.................. 196-198
Trolley ..o 83 KNObS ... 198-199
Step Ladders ... 70 Drawer Pulls................................. 199
StOOIS. ... 71 Brackets............. 200

202



A

Arm SuppoOrt..........o 118
Arm Support Cover Caps ..., 119
Arm Support Toilet Roll Holder...................... 119
B

Bath Grip...........ccooooii 120
Bells ..o 193
Bench............ 71
Bowls. ... 158-159
Brackets........................... 61/172/200
C

Candleholders ... 156-157
Candlesticks ... 156-157
Chamberstick ... 156
Clothes Stands.................. 74-76
Clothes Stands, Bottom Plates................. 76
Clothes Stands, Extension ... 77
Clothes Stands, Hook ... 77
Clothes Stands, Mirror ... 77
Coat Racks.............cocooooooii 54/144
D

DoOor StOPS ......covoiii 111/191
Drawer Pulls................................ 199
E

Escutcheons ... 186-189
F

Furniture Cabinet Handles...................... 196-198
G

GrabRails.................. 120
H

Hall Stands.......................... 113/142/175
Hangers.............cooo 57/166
Hooks .................... 71/110/132/144/147/161/173
Hygiene / Waste Bin............... 99

INDEX

PRODUCTSIN ALPHABETICALLY

ORDER

K

Kitchen Roll Holders ... 158
Knobs ... 198-199
L

Ladder ... 70
Lever Handles............................... 180-183
M

Madam Clamp...........cccocoii 99
Mirror Holders........................ 103/133/171
Mirror Shelf..................... 56
Mirror With Mounting............................ 56
Mirrors Framed................................ 32-34
Mirrors Magnifying................ccccco 33/36/103
Mirrors With Bottom Shelf..................... 36
Mirrors With Hook........................... 37/160
Mirrors With Shelf Frame ... 35
Mirrors Table ... 36/37/103/160
Modular System..............c 42
P

Paper Bins............oooo 98
Paper Dispenser....................co 96
Pedal Bins...............ooooo 19
S

Seat. ... 118
Shelf Connector ... 51
Shelf Brackets ... 172
Shelf Clamps...............c 103/132/133/171
Shelf Stand............................. 82
Shelf Stand, Shelves.............................. 82
Shelves, Gallery................... 47
Shelves..................... 46-50/135/162/171
Shelves, Wall Infill Panels ... 51
Shoe Shelves......................... 146/176/177
Shoe / Magazine Shelves ... 49
Shower Shelves ... 104/105/135
Shower WIpers ..., 102
Soap Dispensers.............c..ccocco. 16/100/132
Soap Dispenser Stands ............................ 17/101
Step Ladders ... 70
StOOIS. ... 71

T

Table Stand ... 78
Table Top Fitting..............oooo 78
Tables.......... 141
Tissue Dispenser...................cocoi. 99
Toilet Brushes ... 92-94/130/170
Toilet Roll Holders................ 96/97/119/131/170
TowelBars.............co 106/134/172
Towel Stands.................. 107
TraYS. oo 162
Trolley.......o oo 83
Vv

VaS€. ..o 158
w

WallRack............cocooooi 56
Wardrobe / Kitchen Rails ... 112
Wardrobe Shelves............................... 112
Wardrobe System................ 42/53-57
Wash Tables............... 42/60
Wash Table Brackets ........................ 61/200
Window Handles................................. 184

WWW.FROST.DK 203



Please see our complete series and collections on
www.frost.dk






FROST A/S
BAVNE ALLE 32
DK - 8370 HADSTEN

T +45 8761 0032

info@frost.dk
www.frost.dk

facebook.com / FROSTdenmark
twitter.com / FROSTdenmark
instagram.com / FROSTdenmark
pinterest.com / FROSTdenmark

Graphic design: Bennelycke mdd
3D renderings: Bennelycke mdd

Photos: Bennelycke mdd

Copyright © 2020. All rights reserved.

No part of this publication may be reproduced or
transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or
mechanical, including photocopy, recording or any other
information storage and retrieval system, without prior
permission from FROST A/S.

We reserve the right to make alterations to the models

without prior notice.



